
ROLL NUMBERS AND EXAMINATION CENTRE ALLOTTED TO THE CANDIDATES FOR THE POST OF LDR(CLERK) EXAM 
TO BE HELD ON 10-5-2015 IN EVENING SESSION( 2PM TO 4PM) REPORTING TIME 1.30PM. 

Sr. No. Name Father Name Address Distt State Pin Roll No. Exam Centre 

1 Ravinder 
Kumar 

Amar Chand Vill. Dhelu PO. Dohag 
Teh. Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 175015 391001 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

2 Anil Kumar Jagdish Chand VPO. Brarta Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391002 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

3 Pawan Kumar Gain Chand Vill. Masdhwan PO. 
Brarta Teh. Mandi 

Mandi HP 391003 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

4 Baldev Raj Megh Singh VPO. Pipli Teh. 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 171001 391004 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

5 Baldev Singh Pritam Singh VPO. & Teh. Amb Una HP 177203 391005 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

6 Lal Singh Chand Ram Vill. Kothi PO. Gambar 
Khad Teh. Balh 

Mandi HP 391006 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

7 Pawan Kumar Shakti Chand VPO. Arloo Teh. 
Bangana 

Una HP 391007 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

8 Dalip Singh Karam Singh Vill. Nagarwin PO. Barin 
Teh. Baldwara 

Mandi HP 175033 391008 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

9 Balwant Singh Bishan Dass Vill. Darobri PO. 
Himmer Teh. Tauni 
Devi 

Hamirpur HP 391009 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

10 Sneh Lata Saran Dass Vill. Uthgran PO. 
Ramher Teh. 
Dharamshala 

Kangra HP 391010 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

11 Kuldeep 
Chand Thakur 

Puran Chand Vill. Bharara PO. Drang 
Teh. Padhar 

Mandi HP 391011 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

12 Narain Singh Chuhar Singh Vill. Nagdhar PO. Deori 
Teh. Sadar 

Mandi HP 391012 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

13 Tek Chand Roop Chand Vill. Bhatwari PO. Kot 
Khamradha Sub Teh. 
Aut 

Mandi HP 391013 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

14 Ashwini Kumar Munshi Ram Vill. Jajar PO. Gehrwin 
Teh. Jhandutta 

Bilaspur HP 391014 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

15 Narender 
Kumar 

Prakash Chand Ward No- 6 VPO. 
Nagrota Bagwan 

Kangra HP 391015 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

16 Praveen 
Kumar 

Hoshiar Singh Vill. Daryana PO. Auhar 
Teh. Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391016 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

17 Jagdish Ram Mahant Ram Vill. Nalti PO. Kandraur 
Teh. Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 174001 391017 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 



18 Surjeet Singh Amar Singh Vill. Adhwani PO. 
Jhaniara Teh. Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 177001 391018 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

19 Sandhya Devi Arjun Dass Vill. Bera PO. Pingla 
Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175049 391019 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

20 Yash Paul Suresh Chand Vill. Hultu PO. Drang 
Teh. Padhar 

Mandi HP 391020 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

21 Sohan Singh Bhola Ram Vill. Banerdhi PO. Heun 
Pehad Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391021 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

22 Kishori Lal Mankh Ram Vill. Bour PO. Chhatrari 
Teh. Chamba 

Chamba HP 391022 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

23 Surender 
Kumar 

Baiju Ram VPO. & Teh. Lad Bharol Mandi HP 175016 391023 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

24 Rajender 
Kumar 

Devi Singh Vill. Banwar Kalan PO. 
& Teh. Dharampur 

Mandi HP 391024 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

25 Surjeet Kumar Dharam Chand VPO. Baldhar Teh. 
Nagrota Bagwan 

Kangra HP 176047 391025 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

26 Rajender 
Kumar Katwal 

Tek Chand Vill. Behri PO. Kot Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175040 391026 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

27 Balwant Singh Dhani Ram Vill. Matholi PO. Bassa 
Waziran Teh. Nurpur 

Kangra HP 391027 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

28 Rakesh Kumar Milkhi Ram VPO. Doulatpur Chowk 
Mohalla. Behli Teh. 
Amb 

Una HP 177204 391028 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

29 Devinder 
Singh 

Sawaru Vill. Jhared PO. Bihani 
Teh. Thunag 

Mandi HP 175047 391029 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

30 Puran Singh Ranbir Singh VPO. Ahju Teh. 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391030 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

31 Prem Lal Ram Dass Vill. Ghorman PO. 
Jhalman Teh. Keylong 

L&S HP 391031 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

32 Rattan Chand Dharam Chand Vill. Ropi Narla PO. & 
Teh. Padhar 

Mandi HP 391032 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

33 Chet Ram Charn Dass Vill. Khuddar PO. Bassi 
Teh. Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391033 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

34 Uttam Chand Yadvinder Vill. Triyambli PO. 
Tandoo Teh. Sadar 

Mandi HP 391034 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

35 Madan Lal Paras Ram Vill. Banda Sasan PO. 
Tanoh Teh. Bangana 

Una HP 174308 391035 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

36 Pradeep 
Kumar 

Budh Ram Vill. Bishal PO. Digerh 
Teh. Anni 

Kullu HP 391036 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 



37 Sanjay Kumar Prabhat Singh VPO. Tramat Teh. 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391037 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

38 Khushi Ram Surat Ram Vill. Salowa PO. Tebben 
Teh. Karsog 

Mandi HP 391038 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

39 Gurcharan 
Dass 

Harbans Lal VPO. Beetan Teh. 
Haroli 

Una HP 391039 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

40 Dila Ram Dhaglu Ram Vill. Narol PO. Kao Teh. 
Karsog 

Mandi HP 175011 391040 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

41 Brahm Dass 
Prasher 

Het Ram Vill. Ranger PO. Seoh 
Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175051 391041 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

42 Joginder 
Mohan 

Ajit Singh VPO. Talwara Teh. 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 174026 391042 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

43 Jag Mohan Gian Chand VPO. Indpur Teh. 
Indora 

Kangra HP 176401 391043 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

44 Desh Raj Charan Dass Vill. Khuddar PO. Bassi 
Teh. Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391044 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

45 Chatru Ram Meenu Ram VPO. Bhattu Samula 
Teh. Palampur 

Kangra HP 176064 391045 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

46 Amar Chand Kishan Chand Vill. Kosh Nall PO. Neoli 
Teh. Kullu 

Kullu HP 175138 391046 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

47 Lutam Chand 
Thakur 

Chet Ram 
Thakur 

Vill. Bisht Behar PO. 
Kais Teh. Kullu 

Kullu HP 175101 391047 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

48 Hem Raj Lal Chand Vill. Jeashtha PO. Thela 
Teh. Bhunter 

Kullu HP 391048 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

49 Aman Singh Surender Pal Vill. Cheela PO. Sehli 
Teh. Sadar 

Mandi HP 391049 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

50 Narender 
Kumar 

Durga Ram Vill. Pabo PO. Jhemher 
Teh. Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391050 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

51 Rattan Chand Parshotam 
Chand 

Vill. Upper Dadh PO. 
Dadh Teh. Palampur 

Kangra HP 391051 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

52 Lekh Raj Parshotam Ram Vill. Kushmal PO. 
Saletar Teh. Sadar 

Mandi HP 175002 391052 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

53 Darpan Kuldeep Chand VPO. & Teh. Kangra Kangra HP 391053 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

54 Devender 
Kumar 

Himal Chand Vill. Passal PO. 
Chauntra Teh. Joginder 
Nagar 

Mandi HP 391054 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

55 Ram Dev 
Sharma 

Paras Ram Vill. Sudhwin PO. 
Bhukkar Teh. Bhoranj 

Hamirpur HP 391055 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 



56 Ramesh 
Kumar 

Uttam Chand Vill. Tarwhi PO. 
Gurkotha Teh. Balh 

Mandi HP 391056 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

57 Vinod Kumar Nanak Chand Vill. Chhater PO. 
Jugahan Teh. Sunder 
Nagar 

Mandi HP 175022 391057 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

58 Rakesh Kumar Moti Ram Vill. Bhati PO. Mohin 
Teh. Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 391058 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

59 Hem Raj Garib Dass Vill. Baru PO. Mohin 
Teh. Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 391059 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

60 Bakshi Partap Mast Ram Vill. Peanhed Badarata 
PO. Sanhoon Teh. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 176093 391060 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

61 Kanta Devi Puran Chand Vill. Sanour PO. Sari 
Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175025 391061 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

62 Som Nath Dharam Chand VPO. Jijwin Teh. 
Bhoranj 

Hamirpur HP 176045 391062 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

63 Gorkh Nath Braham Dass VPO. Jowar Teh. Amb Una HP 391063 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

64 Kushal Kumar Bhuru Ram Vill. Jarri Alampur PO. 
Alampur Teh. 
Jaisighpur 

Kangra HP 391064 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

65 Anand 
Swaroop 

Makholi Ram House No - 102 Govt. 
Polytechnic Baru Teh. 
Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 391065 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

66 Mohinder 
Singh 

Prittam Chand VPO. Beha Teh. 
Nadaun 

Hamirpur HP 177041 391066 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

67 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Kamer Singh Vill. Sai PO. Almpur 
Teh. Jaisighpur 

Kangra HP 176082 391067 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

68 Kapil Sharma Vijay Kumar Vill. Karahlar PO. 
Kuthera Teh. Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 177020 391068 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

69 Ramesh 
Chand 

Thalia Ram VPO. Brarta Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391069 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

70 Amar Singh 
Thakur 

Daulat Ram Vill. Druman PO. Guin 
Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391070 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

71 Satish Kumar M.S. Parmar VPO. Bajoura Teh. 
Bhunter 

Kullu HP 391071 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

72 Satinder Singh Ran Singh VPO. Daroh Teh. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 391072 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

73 Jagat Ram Kalu Ram Vill. Chalurdi PO. Pujali 
Teh. Banjar 

Kullu HP 391073 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

74 Shyam Lal Dhani Ram Vill. Panjail Kalan PO. 
Namhol Teh. Sadar 

Bilaspur HP 391074 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 



75 Ramesh 
Chand 

Nandu Ram Vill. Passal PO. 
Chauntra Teh. Joginder 
Nagar 

Mandi HP 391075 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

76 Satya Devi Sunder Lal 
Sharma 

Vill. Barshogi PO. 
Piplage Teh. Kullu 

Kullu HP 391076 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

77 Ajay Kumar Jamna Dass VPO. Kawari Teh. 
Nagrota Bagwan 

Kangra HP 391077 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

78 Prem Chand Haru Vill. Tikkari PO. 
Moviseri Teh. Chachiot 

Mandi HP 391078 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

79 Raj Kumar Sant Ram VPO. Dharampur Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391079 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

80 Amrit Lal Narayan Dass Vill. Pimal PO. 
Triloknath Sub Teh. 
Udaipur 

L&S HP 391080 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

81 Vipan Kumar Ram Saran VPO. Purba Teh. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 391081 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

82 Vinod Kumar Ghami Ram VPO. Ramerh Teh. 
Kangra 

Kangra HP 391082 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

83 Roshan Lal 
Sharma 

Purshotam Ram 
Sharma 

Vill. Mulh PO. Kothi 
Teh. Anni 

Kullu HP 391083 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

84 Ashok Singh Ram Ujagar 
Singh 

Vill. Raggupur PO. 
Jagdishpur Teh. Harriya 

Basti UP 391084 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

85 Kuldeep 
Chand 

Gian Chand VPO. Dehan Teh. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 176102 391085 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

86 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Kanshi Ram VPO. Sathwin Teh. 
Barsar 

Hamirpur HP 176049 391086 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

87 Om Prakash Taru Ram VPO. Sakout Teh. 
Nagrota Bagwan 

Kangra HP 391087 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

88 Rai Singh Amar Singh Vill. Jhumb PO. Paroul 
Teh. Fatehpur 

Kangra HP 391088 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

89 Bhagat Ram Karam Chand Vill. Bharmoli PO. 
Palhuin Teh. Chamba 

Chamba HP 391089 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

90 Joginder Singh Thakur Singh Vill. Panol PO. Amarpur 
Teh. Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391090 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

91 Naresh Kumar Bhumi Chand VPO. Kholi Ahju Teh. 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391091 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

92 Chet Ram Dagi Ram Vill. Kutahchi PO. 
Gohar Teh. Chachiot 

Mandi HP 391092 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

93 Dinesh Chand Dhyan Singh Vill. Behal PO. Pairi 
Teh. Baroh 

Mandi HP 391093 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 



94 Raman Kumar Chatar Singh Vill. Sankha PO. Kilod 
Teh. Chamba 

Chamba HP 391094 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

95 Surat Ram 
Sain 

Dharam Dass Vill. Seri PO. Chhatri 
Teh. Thunag 

Mandi HP 391095 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

96 Vinay Kumar Dalip Singh Vill. Karsuh PO. 
Ghwardu Teh. Tauni 
Devi 

Hamirpur HP 177023 391096 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

97 Ajit Kumar Bakshi Ram Vill. Bahal PO. Chouki 
Jamwalan Teh. 
Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 391097 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

98 Ashok Kumar Charan Dass Vill. Nanwin PO. 
Malanger Teh. Bangana 

Una HP 174308 391098 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

99 Raj Kumar Tara Chand VPO. Shamirpur Teh. 
Tauni Devi 

Hamirpur HP 391099 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

100 Mehar Singh Chaudhari VPO. Surari Teh. Kotli Mandi HP 391100 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

101 Satya Prakash Tara Patti VPO. Dhalwan Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391101 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

102 Muni Lal Kashmir Singh VPO. Behna Teh. Sadar Mandi HP 391102 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

103 Tek Singh Bhikham Ram Vill. Banoun PO. Baloh 
Teh. Sadar 

Mandi HP 391103 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

104 Rakesh Kumar Onkar Singh VPO. Balota Teh. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 391104 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

105 Suprav 
Awasthi 

Surinder Awasthi VPO. Pharer Teh. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 391105 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

106 Jalpu Ram Maghu Ram Vill. Daran Handocha 
PO. Nandi Teh. Gohar 

Mandi HP 175124 391106 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

107 Tota Ram Dass Vill. Kusmal PO. Slater 
Teh. Kotli 

Mandi HP 391107 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

108 Jyoti Prakash Duni Chand Vill. Lower Theru PO. 
Kosri Teh. Jaisighpur 

Kangra HP 391108 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

109 Vijay Kumar Achhar Singh Vill. Paplog PO. Sadhot 
Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391109 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

110 Amar Chand Inder Singh Vill. Ghatasni PO. 
Gumma Teh. Joginder 
Nagar 

Mandi HP 391110 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

111 Dharam Pal Bachittar Singh VPO. Brang Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391111 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

112 Vipan Kumar Rup Singh VPO. Dakhyora Teh. 
Badsar 

Hamirpur HP 391112 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 



113 Tota Ram Noop Ram Vill. Randal PO. 
Rampur Teh. Nirmand 

Kullu HP 391113 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

114 Virender Singh Roop Lal Vill. Biding PO. & Teh. 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391114 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

115 Ram Lal Rirku Ram Vill. Khaltu PO. Karadsu 
Teh. Kullu 

Kullu HP 391115 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

116 Bhim Singh Shukru Ram Vill. Ghadla PO. Nihri 
Sub Teh. Nihri 

Mandi HP 391116 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

117 Tek Singh Jhali Ram Vill. Jhamach PO. 
Khunach Teh. Thunag 

Mandi HP 391117 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

118 Kuldeep Singh Jeet Singh VPO. Tihra Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391118 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

119 Ravinder 
Kumar 

Jai Chand Vill. Bhadoo PO. 
Gharwasra Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175025 391119 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

120 Chander Bhag Sunder Singh Vill. Kharnal PO. 
Gumma Teh. Joginder 
Nagar 

Mandi HP 391120 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

121 Kaushlya Devi Uttam Chand VPO. Behand Teh. 
Sadar 

Mandi HP 175005 391121 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

122 Sita Devi Udham Singh Vill. Lunapani PO. 
Bhangrotu Teh. Balh 

Mandi HP 391122 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

123 Kamal Kumar Beli Ram Vill. Ropa PO. Bhojpur 
Teh. Sunder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391123 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

124 Santosh 
Kumar 

Om Chand Vill. Kot PO. Tihra Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175026 391124 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

125 Manjeet Singh Moher Singh Vill. Bhatoli PO. Berthin 
Teh. Jhandutta 

Bilaspur HP 174029 391125 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

126 Pawan Kumar Sansar Chand Vill. Dhar PO. Banikhet 
Teh. Dalhousie 

Chamba HP 391126 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

127 Bhim Singh Jawahar Singh Vill. Bhon Bari PO. 
Kalahod Teh. Sunder 
Nagar 

Mandi HP 391127 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

128 Cheranji Lal Durga Datt Vill. Sabhot PO. Tatta 
Pani Teh. Karsog 

Mandi HP 391128 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

129 Sumer Singh Gian Chand Vill. Kuni PO. & Teh. 
Lad Bharol 

Mandi HP 175016 391129 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

130 Suresh Kumar Milkhi Ram Vill. Dhonta PO. Beh 
Teh. Dehra 

Kangra HP 391130 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

131 Chander Singh Kahan Singh Vill. Ghalech PO. 
Banthal Teh. Karsog 

Mandi HP 391131 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 



132 Naseeb Singh Balam Ram Vill. Gamdhol PO. 
Brang Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175024 391132 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

133 Narender 
Kumar 

Roshan Lal VPO. Biara Teh. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 176103 391133 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

134 Singh Ram Dhani Ram Vill. Bhardwan PO. 
Kanaid Teh. Sunder 
Nagar 

Mandi HP 391134 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

135 Manohar 
Singh 

Damodar Singh Vill. Nagta PO. Trehal 
Teh. Baijnath 

Kangra HP 391135 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

136 Sukh Ram Santi Ram VPO. Poshna Teh. 
Nirmand 

Kullu HP 391136 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

137 Charan Jeet 
Singh 

Rattan Chand Vill. Duhka PO. Baily 
Teh. Dalhousie 

Chamba HP 391137 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

138 Ram Dayal Gandhi Ram Vill. Bhalwani PO. 
Galma Teh. Balh Sadar 

Mandi HP 175008 391138 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

139 Kuldeep 
Kumar 

Satpal VPO. Panjawar Teh. 
Una 

Una HP 177208 391139 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

140 Rajo Devi Ratia Ram Vill. Bhalwani PO. 
Galma Teh. Balh 

Mandi HP 391140 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

141 Vijay Kumar Pan Singh Vill. Kalharu PO. Kolang 
Teh. Lad Bharol 

Mandi HP 175061 391141 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

142 Roshan Lal Jallu Ram Vill. Doligharana Ward 
No- 7 PO. & Teh. 
Nadaun 

Hamirpur HP 391142 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

143 Sanjay Kumar Baldev Vill. Guhala PO. Radi 
Teh. Chamba 

Chamba HP 391143 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

144 Chain Singh Bhadur Ram Vill. Diyoki PO. Khani 
Teh. Bharmour 

Chamba HP 176314 391144 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

145 Ramel Singh 
Verma 

Raghubir Singh Vill. Sanour PO. Sari 
Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391145 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

146 Rajesh Kumar Joginder Singh Vill. Ands PO. Neether 
Teh. Nirmand 

Kullu HP 391146 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

147 Mangat Ram Taresm Lal VPO. Pandoga Teh. 
Una 

Una HP 177207 391147 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

148 Swarup Singh Kehar Singh Vill. Angred PO. 
Chowari Teh. Bhatiyat 

Chamba HP 176302 391148 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

149 Rajender Pal Amar Singh Vill. Chhatr PO. Brang 
Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391149 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

150 Dinesh Kumar Het Ram Vill. Pavarad PO. 
Jaidevi Teh. Sunder 
Nagar 

Mandi HP 391150 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 



151 Hans Raj Rattan Lal Vill. Jassour PO. 
Rounkhar Teh. Nagrota 
Bagwan 

Kangra HP 391151 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

152 Rajesh 
Dhawan 

Gian Chand Mohalla. Khurara PO. & 
Teh. Chamba 

Chamba HP 391152 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

153 Rameshwar 
Ram 

Sudarshan VPO. & Teh. Nirmand Kullu HP 391153 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

154 Malia Ram Het Ram Vill. Randoul PO. 
Tattapani Teh. Karsog 

Mandi HP 391154 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

155 Govind Ram Amar Chand Vill. Ashanpatt PO. 
Lahla Teh. Palampur 

Kangra HP 391155 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

156 Ravinder 
Kumar 

Kewal Krishan House No. 196/2 PWD 
Colony Near Session 
Judge Resi. House 

Hamirpur HP 391156 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

157 Mohinder 
Singh 

Hari Ram Vill. Sasan PO. Jhaniari 
Devi Teh. Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 391157 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

158 Suram Singh Tulshi Ram Vill. Bagg PO. Marhana 
Teh. Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391158 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

159 Trilok Chand Gian Chand VPO. Basaral Teh. 
Nadaun 

Hamirpur HP 391159 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

160 Sushil Kumar Rattan Chand Vill. Rahjol Pattian PO. 
Taal Teh. Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 391160 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

161 Tilak Raj Jiva Ram Vill. Bharelan PO. 
Jhatingri Teh. Padhar 

Mandi HP 391161 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

162 Todar Ram Roop Singh Vill. Naundhar PO. 
Kalkhar Teh. Sadar 

Mandi HP 391162 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

163 Murari Lal 
Sharma 

Uma Dutt 
Sharma 

Vill. Kheel PO. 
Dharmour Teh. Karsog 

Mandi HP 175010 391163 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

164 Sunil Kumar Krishan Chand Vill. Dangar PO. 
Bhaderwar Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391164 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

165 Roshan Lal Mahant Ram VPO. Baroti Teh. 
Sunder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391165 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

166 Lakhvinder Pal Parshotam Ram Vill. Nalsar PO. Baggi 
Teh. Sadar 

Mandi HP 391166 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

167 Seema Devi Roop Singh Vill. Arthi PO. 
Bhangrotu Teh. Balh 

Mandi HP 391167 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

168 Roshan Lal Dagu Ram Vill. Kathoghan PO. 
Tikker Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391168 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

169 Julfi Ram Puran Chand Vill. Sandha PO. 
Ootupur Teh. Joginder 
Nagar 

Mandi HP 391169 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 



170 Ramesh 
Chand 

Bansi Ram Vill. Taryamali PO. 
Chamiana Teh. 
Sujanpur Tihra 

Hamirpur HP 391170 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

171 Shashi Kumar Kartar Chand VPO. Gidra Teh. 
Kangra 

Kangra HP 391171 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

172 Mohinder 
Singh 

Bhandaru Ram Vill. Jeor PO. 
Zakatkhana Teh. Sh. 
Naina Devi Ji 

Bilaspur HP 391172 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

173 Rakesh Kumar Purshottam Lal Vill. Garari PO. Bal 
Bihal Teh. Barsar 

Hamirpur HP 391173 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

174 Aradhana Kunj Lal Mohalla. Hardaspura 
PO. & Teh. Chamba 

Chamba HP 391174 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

175 Sunil Kumar Julfi Ram Vill. Tikkari Ghurlan PO. 
Ludder Mahadev Teh. 
Bhoranj 

Hamirpur HP 391175 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

176 Divya Deepak Ramesh 
Chander Sharma 

Vill. Larha PO. Galore 
Teh. Nadaun 

Hamirpur HP 391176 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

177 Virender 
Kumar 

Lekh Ram Vill. Barbathu PO. 
Lohara Teh. Balh 

Mandi HP 391177 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

178 Surender 
Kumar 

Rattan Chand VPO. Ner Chowk Teh. 
Balh 

Mandi HP 391178 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

179 Mehar Singh Inder Singh Vill. Darbathu PO. 
Lohara Teh. Balh 

Mandi HP 391179 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

180 Chinta Devi Parma Ram Vill. Stoh PO. Rajgarh 
Teh. Balh 

Mandi HP 391180 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

181 Pawan Kumar Jaharu Ram Vill. Kasarla PO. Ratti 
Teh. Balh 

Mandi HP 391181 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

182 Bhup Singh Uttam Vill. Kasharla PO. Ratti 
Teh. Balh 

Mandi HP 391182 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

183 Vijay Kumar Dharam Singh Vill. Dhaundi PO. 
Nagchala Teh. Balh 

Mandi HP 391183 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

184 Roop Singh Paras Ram VPO. Ner Chowk Teh. 
Balh 

Mandi HP 391184 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

185 Anil Kumar Beli Ram Vill. Adhwani PO. 
Jhaniara Teh. Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 177001 391185 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

186 Vinod Kumar Durga Pratap Vill. Dharwhan PO. Ner 
Chowk Teh. Balh 

Mandi HP 391186 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

187 Urmila Devi Daleep Singh Vill. Banaik PO. Bhojpur 
Teh. Sunder Nagar 

Mandi HP 175002 391187 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

188 Madhu Sudan Govind Ram Vill. Kaltri PO. Kothuwa 
Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391188 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 



189 Jyotika Rani Dhani Ram VPO. Dhameta Teh. 
Fatehpur 

Kangra HP 391189 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

190 Karnail Singh Chatter Singh VPO. Kuther Bya 
Tirlokpur Teh. Kotla 

Kangra HP 176225 391190 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

191 Khem Raj Chet Ram Vill. Badka PO. Rajera 
Teh. Chamba 

Chamba HP 176310 391191 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

192 Niku Ram Lakhu Ram Vill. Kharsi PO. 
Saikharsi Teh. Sadar 

Bilaspur HP 391192 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

193 Yog Raj Adam Ram Vill. Lambrah PO. Nihri 
Teh. Nihri 

Mandi HP 175038 391193 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

194 Mahender 
Singh 

Bhawani Singh Vill. Ropru PO. Nasloh 
Teh. Sadar 

Mandi HP 175001 391194 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

195 Kamla Devi Nikka Ram House No. 764 SO 
BBMB Colony T-Ship 
Sunder Nagar Set No-1 
Type 1 APCCF 

Mandi HP 391195 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

196 Trilok Chand Prem Chand VPO. Mandher Teh. 
Baijnath 

Kangra HP 391196 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

197 Sulindera Ram Dass Ward No. 4 Vill. 
Sadarpur PO. Thanda 
Teh. Kangra 

Kangra HP 176001 391197 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

198 Devender 
Kumar 

Khub Ram VPO. Dhair Teh. Anni Kullu HP 172025 391198 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

199 Bhag Singh Banku Ram Vill. Pat PO. Dull Teh. 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391199 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

200 Daulat Ram Amar Singh 
Thakur 

Vill. Jachh PO. 
Chouridhar Teh. Karsog 

Mandi HP 391200 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

201 Nageen Chand Chando Ram VPO. Chhatrari Teh. 
Chamba 

Chamba HP 391201 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

202 Suresh 
Sharma 

Dina Nath Vill. Padyalag PO. 
Dadhol Teh. Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391202 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

203 Narender 
Kumar 

Bhagat Ram Vill. Traur PO. Segli 
Teh. Chachiot 

Mandi HP 391203 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

204 Miter Dev Ganesh Dass Vill. Khanula PO. Bassi 
Teh. Chachiot 

Mandi HP 391204 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

205 Rattan Chand Roop Lal Vill. Bajuri PO. 
Baldwara Teh. Baldwara 

Mandi HP 391205 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

206 Shamsher 
Singh 

Som Dev Vill. Masoli PO. Jalpher 
Teh. Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391206 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

207 Balam Ram Faganu Ram Vill. Hiund PO. 
Padwahan Teh. Padhar 

Mandi HP 391207 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 



208 Hem Raj Janku Ram VPO. Beena Teh. 
Sunder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391208 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

209 Dushyant 
Kumar 

Sita Ram Vill. Khamaroo PO. 
Jassal Teh. Karsog 

Mandi HP 391209 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

210 Bhupinder 
Singh 

Ghamanda Ram Vill. Mad Dhar PO. 
Kotmoras Teh. Sadar 

Mandi HP 175001 391210 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

211 Ramesh 
Chander 

Lal Chand 
Sharma 

Vill. Andora Lower PO. 
Andora Teh. Amb 

Una HP 391211 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

212 Bal Krishan Parkash Dutt VPO. Samoh Teh. 
Jhandutta 

Bilaspur HP 391212 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

213 Ravi Kant Gian Dev Vill. Khubu PO. & Teh. 
Nirmand 

Kullu HP 391213 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

214 Desh Raj Amar Singh Vill. Prori PO. Seoh 
Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391214 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

215 Tibhlu Ram Kalia Ram Vill. Ghangal PO. Jarol 
Teh. Sunder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391215 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

216 Rajender 
Kumar 

Paras Ram Vill. Lakhala PO. Behal 
Teh. Sh. Naina Devi Ji 

Bilaspur HP 174015 391216 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

217 Raj Kumar Bidhi Chand Vill. Sangroh PO. 
Samirpur Teh. Tauni 
Devi 

Hamirpur HP 177601 391217 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

218 Roshan Lal Lal Singh VPO. Majharnu Teh. 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391218 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

219 Rajesh Kumar Mela Ram VPO. Badoli Teh. Una Una HP 391219 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

220 Sanjay Kumar 
Sharda 

Jog Raj Sharda Vill. Dangoh Khurd PO. 
Pirthipur Teh. Amb 

Una HP 391220 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

221 Parvesh 
Chand 

Bali Chand VPO. Bhaura Teh. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 391221 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

222 Seema Rani Kishan Chand VPO. Bhaolian Kalan 
Teh. Una 

Una HP 391222 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

223 Sunil Kumar Vikram Chand Vill. Manyara PO. Pahra 
Teh. Palampur 

Kangra HP 391223 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

224 Ishra Devi Prem Singh VPO. Dobhi Teh. Kullu Kullu HP 391224 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

225 Sunita Kumari Het Ram 
Sharma 

VPO. Patti Teh. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 391225 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

226 Rakeshwari 
Devi 

Nand Lal 
Sharma 

Vill. Lakhwan PO. 
Sidhyani Teh. Balh 

Mandi HP 391226 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 



227 Santosh 
Kumar 

Jhamaru Ram Vill. Parnali PO. Bandla 
Teh. Bilaspur 

Bilaspur HP 391227 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

228 Karam Singh Mani Ram Vill. Lalwara PO. & Teh. 
Sunder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391228 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

229 Dinesh Kumar Durga Singh Vill. Gadhyani PO. 
Rakoh Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391229 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

230 Ishwar Dass Brikam Singh Vill. Bhouran PO. 
Chowk Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391230 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

231 Gupt Nandan Hem Singh Vill. Madhdhar PO. 
Kotmoras Teh. Sadar 

Mandi HP 391231 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

232 Kamar Singh Khem Raj Vill. Tandi PO. Thachi 
Teh. Bali Chowki 

Mandi HP 391232 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

233 Khem Raj Bagta Ram Vill. Randoul PO. 
Tattapani Teh. Karsog 

Mandi HP 391233 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

234 Inder Prakash Jai Dev Sharma House No. 379 Gandhi 
Nagar PO. Dhalpur Teh. 
Kullu 

Kullu HP 391234 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

235 Dalel Singh Krishan Dayal VPO. Balh Churani Teh. 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391235 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

236 Pritam Singh Jai Dyal Vill. Gurant PO. Sarhan 
Teh. Chamba 

Chamba HP 391236 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

237 Suresh Kumar Bhag Singh Vill. Hukkal PO. Longni 
Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391237 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

238 Suman Kumar Ajit Singh VPO. Mohin Teh. 
Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 177030 391238 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

239 Anurag 
Sharma 

Padam Dev 
Sharma 

Vill. Balwar PO. Tukhala 
Teh. Sadar 

Bilaspur HP 391239 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

240 Jitender 
Kumar 

Krishan Lal Vill. Kutti PO. & Teh. 
Karsog 

Mandi HP 175011 391240 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

241 Jai Singh Kaule Ram Vill. Shogi PO. Neul 
Teh. Bhuntar 

Kullu HP 391241 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

242 Raj Kumar Gauri Shankar Vill. Bakarti PO. 
Massiana Teh. 
Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 177001 391242 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

243 Prem Sagar Dandu Ram Vill. Abdhani PO. 
Takarera Teh. 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391243 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

244 Deep Kumar 
Katyayan 

Purushotam 
Ram 

Vill. Ram Nagar Dhara 
PO. Garsa Teh. Bhuntar 

Kullu HP 391244 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

245 Ram Lal Yuv Raj Sharma VPO. Kokhan Teh. 
Bhuntar 

Kullu HP 391245 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 



246 Namgiyal 
Dorje 

Gian Singh VPO. Kais Teh. Kullu Kullu HP 391246 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

247 Darmej Ram Kharudi Ram Vill. Manhot PO. Larth 
Teh. Nurpur 

Kangra HP 391247 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

248 Parkash 
Chand 

Jagat Ram Vill. Kotla PO. 
Brahampukhar Teh. 
Sadar 

Bilaspur HP 391248 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

249 Mast Ram Banshi Ram Vill. Barnoo PO. Suin 
Surhar Teh. Sadar 

Bilaspur HP 391249 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

250 Kahan Singh Khem Singh Vill. Panjoot PO. 
Kholanal Teh. Bali 
Chowki 

Mandi HP 391250 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

251 Chanan Lal Fithku Ram VPO. Pehad Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175040 391251 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

252 Shakuntla Devi Ami Chand Vill. Bamna PO. Bathal 
Teh. Karsog 

Mandi HP 175011 391252 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

253 Shiv Kumar 
Verma 

Meen Chand 
Verma 

Vill. Kanda PO. Balindi 
Teh. Karsog 

Mandi HP 175010 391253 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

254 Vanita Mehta Kedar Nath 
Mehta 

Vill. Juani Ropa 
Mahadev Colony PO. 
Neoli Teh. Kullu 

Kullu HP 391254 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

255 Gopal Krishan Sher Singh Vill. Nalag PO. Jukhala 
Teh. Sadar 

Bilaspur HP 391255 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

256 Shiv Kumar Tek Chand VPO. Chowari Teh. 
Chowari 

Chamba HP 391256 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

257 Inder Singh Shankar Dass Vill. Hart PO. Kotli Teh. 
Kotli 

Mandi HP 175003 391257 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

258 Desh Raj Ghamanda Ram VPO. Kharihd Thara 
Teh. Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 175015 391258 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

259 Surender 
Kumar 

Prem Lal Vill. Bhanera PO. 
Rathiar Teh. Chamba 

Chamba HP 391259 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

260 Rikhi Ram Kalu Ram Vill. Khalahal PO. Barot 
Teh. Padhar 

Mandi HP 391260 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

261 Bihari Lal Tenhaku Ram Vill. Kharsha PO. 
Gumma Teh. Joginder 
Nagar 

Mandi HP 175015 391261 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

262 Dharam Pal Durga Dass VPO. Galma The. 
Nerchowk 

Mandi HP 0 391262 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

263 Rup Lal` Rewat Singh VPO. Nagchala The. 
Balh 

Mandi HP 0 391263 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

264 Urgran 
Tsewang 

Chhering 
Chhoda 

Vill. Lari PO. Tabo The. 
Spiti 

L&S HP 0 391264 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 



265 Vinod Kumar Kushak Lama Vill. Lari PO. Tabo The. 
Spiti 

L&S HP 0 391265 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

266 Deepak 
Sharma 

Dina Nath 
Sharma 

VPO. Tikkar The. Sadar Mandi HP 175006 391266 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

267 Vishe Dorje Chhering 
Angdup 

VPO> Tabo The. Kaza L&S HP 0 391267 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

268 Sanjay Kumar Amro Ram Vill. Lathal PO. Choort 
The. Chamba 

Chamba HP 0 391268 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

269 Satish Kumar M S Parmar VPO Bajaura Tehsil 
Bhuntar 

Kullu HP 391269 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

270 Ankur Dutta Kewal Krishan VPO Khad Sub Tehsil 
Ispur 

Una HP 391270 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

271 Gopal singh Mukesh Kumar VPO Kotla Khurd Tehsil 
Una 

Una HP 391271 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

272 Swarna Devi Ajay kumar VPO Bhera Tehsil Amb Una HP 174316 391272 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

273 Yash Pal singh Kishan chand VPO Bhera Tehsil Amb Una HP 174316 391273 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

274 Chhering 
Zangmo 

Tanzin Vill Kaza PO Kaza Lahoul & 
Spiti 

HP 391274 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

275 Kalyan singh Bushehri Ram VPO & Tehsil Bharmour Chamba HP 176315 391275 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

276 Basant Ram Bhund Ram Vill Thalli PO Urai Tehsil 
Bharmour 

Chamba HP 391276 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

277 Deep Kumar Raghu Ram VPO Lamu Sub Tehsil 
Holi 

Chamba HP 391277 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

278 Ravinder 
Kumar 

Desh Raj Vill Kasba PO Daroh 
Tehsil Palampur 

Kangra HP 391278 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

279 Kehar Singh Hari singh Vill Teer PO Bachhoot 
Tehsil Banjar 

Kullu HP 391279 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

280 Giachho 
Tandop 

Chhering VPO Dhankhar C/O 
BMO Office Kaza 

Lahoul & 
Spiti 

HP 391280 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

281 Anand 
Swaroop 

Makholi Ram H No 102 Govt. 
Polytechnic College 
Baru 

Hamirpur HP 391281 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

282 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Kamer singh Vill Sai PO Alampur 
Tehsil Jaisinghpur 

Kangra HP 391282 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

283 Kesang 
Chhomo 

Chhetan Dorje VPO Sichling Tehsil 
Kaza 

Lahoul & 
Spiti 

HP 391283 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 



284 Kesang 
Landup 

Rinchen Angyal VPO Rangrir Tehsil 
Spiti 

Lahoul & 
Spiti 

HP 391284 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

285 Chhulim Bodh Rinchen Vill Chicham PO Kibber 
Tehsil Kaza 

Lahoul & 
Spiti 

HP 391285 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

286 Poonam Rana Norbu rana Vill Chhalling PO Karpat 
tehsil Udaipur 

Lahoul & 
Spiti 

HP 391286 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

287 Led Ram Nahar singh VPO Khuhan Sub 
Tehsil Bali Chowki 

Mandi HP 391287 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

288 Gurnam singh Uttam singh VPO Sakri dargta Tehsil 
Dehra 

Kangra HP 391288 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

289 Dan singh Dhani ram Villl Awair PO harabag 
Tehsil Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391289 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

290 Dev Raj Roshan Lal Vill badaher PO Tal 
Tehsil Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 391290 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

291 Sansar chand Bakshi Ram Vill Bajuri PO & Tehsil 
hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 391291 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

292 Jagdish chand Luddan Ram Vill Dhyan PO maseran 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391292 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

293 Naveen Kumar Babu Ram Vill Talwar PO 
Chandpur Tehsil Sadar 

Bilaspur HP 391293 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

294 Ravinder 
Singh 

Nikka Ram VPO Kothi Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391294 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

295 Raj Kumari Amrit Pal Vill Samlana PO 
makran Tehsil jawali 

Kangra HP 391295 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

296 Pawan Kumar Birbal singh Vill Bastla pO nabhi 
Devi Tehsil sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391296 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

297 Ranjha Ram Nanku Ram Vill Dhuranka PO Gharir 
Tehsil Bharmour 

Chamba HP 391297 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

298 Rakesh Kumar Amar Nath VPO Badhani Tehsil 
Bhoranj 

Hamirpur HP 391298 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

299 Pritam singh Jai chand VPO Guward Tehsil 
Tauni Devi 

Hamirpur HP 391299 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

300 Meena Devi Dhani ram Ward No 4 H No 22 
Partap Gali Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 391300 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-1 

301 Pritam singh Hari Ram Vill Khal PO Saloa 
Tehsil Naina Devi Ji 

Bilaspur HP 391301 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

302 Hem Raj Ganga Ram VPO Sainj Tehsil Kullu Kullu HP 391302 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 



303 Deepak Raj Chet Ram Mohalla Charpat PO & 
Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba HP 391303 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

304 Braham Devi Dila Ram Vill Bahi PO Bhambla 
Tehsil Baldwara 

Mandi HP 391304 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

305 Chander Mani Mast Ram Vill Badgowan PO Bir 
Tehsil Kotli 

Mandi HP 391305 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

306 Bakshi Partap Mast Ram Vill Peanhed PO 
Sanwoon Tehsil 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 391306 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

307 Hem Raj Garib Dass Vill Baru PO Mohin 
Tehsil Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 391307 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

308 Rakesh Kumar Moti Ram Vill Bhati PO Mohin 
Tehsil Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 391308 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

309 Kuldeep 
Kumar 
Sharma 

Ishwari Prashad Mohalla Surara Chamba Chamba HP 391309 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

310 Dorje Zangpo Sonam Norzang VPO Sagnam Tehsil 
Spiti 

Lahoul & 
Spiti 

HP 391310 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

311 Sonam Lote Dorje Angrup VPO Kaza Lahoul & 
Spiti 

HP 391311 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

312 Parveen Bali Bal krishan Bali Mohalla Hatnala 
Chamba 

Chamba HP 391312 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

313 Kunzum Bhutit Hishey Dorje Vill Nadang PO Tabo 
Tehsil Spiti 

Lahoul & 
Spiti 

HP 391313 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

314 Rakesh Kumar Paldan Lundup Vill Poh PO Tabo Lahoul & 
Spiti 

HP 391314 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

315 Satish Kumar Durga Ram VPO Thuran Tehsil 
Jhandutta 

Bilaspur HP 391315 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

316 Tilak Raj 
sharma 

Sunder Ram Vill Thvila PO Panthera 
Tehsil Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391316 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

317 Love Kumar Beli Ram Vill Bhaterh PO Sainthal 
Tehsil Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391317 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

318 Kewal singh Brato Ram Vill Bassa PO Dole 
Tehsil Kotla 

Kangra HP 391318 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

319 Manoj Kumar Dharam chand Vill Chima PO Saru 
Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba HP 391319 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

320 Daljeet Singh Onkar Singh Vill Angred PO Chowari 
Tehsil Bhattiyat 

Chamba HP 391320 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

321 Ramesh 
Chand 

Miyan ram Vill Bhadrana PO 
Saklana Tehsil 
sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391321 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 



322 Shiv Kumar Hari Krishan VPO Saliana Tehsil 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 176103 391322 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

323 Hem Raj Kesho Ram Vill Udaipur PO Saroo 
Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba HP 391323 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

324 Ganesh Kumar Brij Lal VPO Sarol Tehsil 
Chamba 

Chamba HP 391324 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

325 Ganga Ram Mansa Ram VPO Tebban Tehsil 
Karsog 

Mandi HP 391325 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

326 Vijay Kumar Ranjit Singh VPO Bagwara Tehsil 
Tauni Devi 

Hamirpur HP 177021 391326 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

327 Pawan Kumar Sukh Dev Vill Ser PO Dhaned 
Tehsil Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 174505 391327 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

328 Ajay Kumar Gurnam singh Vill Thra Gram Po 
Ramehar Tehsil 
Dharamshala 

Kangra HP 391328 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

329 Aditya Koundal Subhash Chand VPO Shahpur Tehsil 
Shahpur 

Kangra HP 391329 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

330 Jiwan Singh Sunder Singh Vill Masyani PO 
Dhalwan Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391330 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

331 Yashwant 
Singh 

Raghu Ram Vill Jamsai PO & Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391331 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

332 Jaiso Ram Medho Vill Behigram PO 
Sarahan Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba HP 391332 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

333 Kaula Ram Jaihru Ram Vill Thulan PO Gumma 
Tehsil Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391333 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

334 Raj Kumar Kanahai Ram Vill Jandrog PO Gawali 
Tehsil Padhar 

Mandi HP 391334 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

335 Lekh Ram Khindu Ram Vill bobe PO Jarol 
Tehsil Sunder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391335 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

336 Param Dev Inder Singh Vill Camb PO Kothi 
Tehsil Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391336 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

337 Chaman Lal Badri Nath Vill Chambi PO Sherpur 
Tehsil Dalhousie 

Chamba HP 391337 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

338 Bhagat Ram 
Sharma 

Chura Mani VPO Jassal Tehsil 
Karsog 

Mandi HP 391338 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

339 Sunil Kumar Rattan Chand VPO Muhalkar Chahri 
Tehsil Nagrota Bagwan 

Kangra HP 391339 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

340 Panna Lal Kapooru Ram Vill Chindi PO Bakhrot 
Tehsil Karsog 

Mandi HP 391340 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 



341 Ishwer Chand Moti Ram Vill Bashing PO Babeli 
Tehsil Kullu 

Kullu HP 391341 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

342 Surender 
Kumar 

Rattan Lal Vill Chakraba PO lehri 
Sarail Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391342 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

343 Sarif Khan 
Lodhi 

Bhagat Vill Baral PO Baroti 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391343 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

344 Dhiraj Kumar Nand Mohalla Charpet behind 
Laxmi naryan Temple 
Chamba 

Chamba HP 176310 391344 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

345 Rajesh Kumar Munshi Ram VPO Serathana Tehsil 
Nagrota Bagwan 

Kangra HP 391345 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

346 Navneet 
Mahajan 

brijender Lal 
Mahajan 

Vidhya Bhawan Mohalla 
Kashmiri Tehsil 
Chamba 

Chamba HP 391346 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

347 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Lashkari Ram Vill Jhokhar PO & Tehsil 
Tauni Devi 

Hamirpur HP 391347 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

348 Suneel Kumar Jai Chand VPO Gowardu Tehsil 
Tauni Devi 

Hamirpur HP 391348 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

349 Virender 
Kumar 

Chuni Lal VPO Kanjian Tehsil 
Bhoranj 

Hamirpur HP 391349 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

350 Santosh singh Roshan Lal Vill Solebanehar PO 
Upper Lamba Gaon 
Tehsil Jaisinghpur 

Kangra HP 391350 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

351 Ram Nath Prabha Ram Vill Jheer PO Gahar 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391351 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

352 Narayan Singh Guddu Ram Vill Kash Geyola PO 
Bhararu Tehsil Joginder 
Nagar 

Mandi HP 391352 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

353 Atish sharma Subhash Chand Vill Sundru PO Gehrwin 
Tehsil Jhandutta 

Bilaspur HP 391353 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

354 Rajesh Kumar Dhian Singh VPO Kanjian Tehsil 
Bhoranj 

Hamirpur HP 391354 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

355 Vijay Kumar Milkhi Ram Vill Thana Loharna PO 
Baffrin Tehsil Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 391355 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

356 Nand Lal Budhi Singh VPO hawan Via Harog 
Tehsil Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391356 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

357 Naresh Kumar Puran Chand 
Rana 

VPO Sainthal Tehsil 
Joginder nagar 

Mandi HP 391357 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

358 Praveen 
Kumar 

Roshan lal Vill Balouni PO 
Bhambla Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391358 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

359 Ashok Kumar Ghanet Ram Vill Anaie PO Balana 
Tehsil Bhattiyat 

Chamba HP 391359 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 



360 Praveen 
Kumar 

Hoshiar Singh Vill Daryana Po Auhar 
Tehsil Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391360 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

361 Lekh Ram Chotta Ram Vill Seoula PO Jukhala 
Tehsil Sadar 

Bilaspur HP 391361 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

362 Onkar Singh Basi Ram Bhatia VPO Durgeela Tehsil 
Shahpur 

Kangra HP 391362 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

363 Subhash 
Chand 

Dhayana Ram Vill Andrar PO Tang 
Narwa Tehsil 
Dharamshala 

Kangra HP 176052 391363 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

364 Pushap Raj Jhabe Ram Vill Binol PO Gharan 
Tehsil Sadar 

Mandi HP 391364 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

365 Sunila Sood Mohan Lal H No 268 Hanmani 
Bagh Dhalpur 

Kullu HP 391365 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

366 Rakesh Kumar Attam Dev Vill gattiyanu PO 
Sherpur Tehsil 
Dalhousie 

Chamba HP 391366 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

367 Rajesh Kumar Janak singh Vill & Anu Tehsil 
Hamirpu 

Hamirpur HP 391367 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

368 Veena Kumari Janam singh 
Rana 

VPO Gaggal Tehsil 
Kangra 

Kangra HP 391368 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

369 Baldev Singh Ram singh Vill basalan PO Karsal 
Tehsil lad Bharol 

Mandi HP 391369 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

370 karam Singh Thakur Dass Vill batahar Po Baloh 
Tehsil Kotli 

Mandi HP 391370 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

371 Ram Chand Devi Singh 
Thakur 

Vill Dabar PO Namhol 
Tehsil Sadar 

Bilaspur HP 391371 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

372 Rakesh Kumar Jodh Singh Vill Chhasoli PO Dangar 
Tehsil Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391372 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

373 Pardeep 
Kumar 

Rulla Ram Vill Jajjar PO Gehrwin 
Tehsil Jhandutta 

Bilaspur HP 391373 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

374 Milap Chand Bansi Ram Vill Bharyara PO 
Chauntra Tehsil 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391374 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

375 Sukayana Devi Paras Ram VPO Manikaran Chowk 
Bhunter 

Kullu HP 391375 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

376 Dina Nath Nup Ram Vill Dhalut PO 
Khaiwahan Sub Tehsil 
Balichowki 

Mandi HP 391376 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

377 Suresh Kumar Padam Nabh Mohalla Kharura 
Chamba 

Chamba HP 391377 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

378 Desh Raj Kishori Lal Vill Sarol PO karoi 
Tehsil Sujanpur 

Hamirpur HP 391378 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 



379 Desh Raj Choudhary Ram Vill Thana PO Didwin 
Tikker Tehsil Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 391379 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

380 Sushil Kumar Tej Pal Vill Chalokher PO Nareli 
Tehsil Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 391380 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

381 Jagdev Singh Bansi Ram Vill Jhareri PO & Tehsil 
Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 391381 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

382 Rajesh 
Sharma 

Jagdish Sharma Vill Pakhrol PO Sera 
Tehsil Nadaun 

Hamirpur HP 391382 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

383 Ranjna Kumari Kamal Dev Vill & PO Mohin Tehsil 
Hamirpu 

Hamirpur HP 391383 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

384 Jai chand Phuman Ram Vill & PO Sakoh Tehsil 
Dharamshala 

Kangra HP 391384 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

385 Ramesh 
Chand 

Sher Singh Vill Kandhi Po Bihani 
Tehsil Thunag 

Mandi HP 391385 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

386 Vijay Kumar Balak Ram Vill burli Kathi Near Ay. 
College Paprola Tehsil 
Baijnath 

Kangra HP 391386 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

387 Kamlesh 
Kumar 

Krishnu Vill Ridri (Sadhra ) PO 
Samela Tehsil Baldwara 

Mandi HP 391387 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

388 Rajinder 
Kumar 

Bhawani Parsad VPO Rakh Tehsil 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 391388 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

389 Surender Pal Ramesh Chand Vill bhuru PO & Tehsil 
Padhar 

Mandi HP 391389 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

390 Gulab singh Fali Ram VPO Nerohowk Tehsil 
Sadar 

Mandi HP 391390 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

391 Hari Singh Dile Ram Vill Sarad PO Bihani 
Tehsil Thunag 

Mandi HP 391391 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

392 Raj Kumar Budhi Singh Vill Bunga PO bihani 
Tehsil Thunag 

Mandi HP 391392 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

393 Vijay Kumar Tule Ram Vill Bashing PO Babeli 
Tehsil Kullu 

Kullu HP 175138 391393 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

394 Raj Mal Tawaru Ram Vill majhwar PO 
Jalpehar Tehsil 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391394 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

395 Ashok Kumar Tota Ram VPO Balh Tehsil 
Bangana 

Una HP 391395 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

396 Anil Kumar Chatter Singh Vill Pati PO Dull Tehsil 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391396 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

397 Brij Mohan Phinku Ram VPO Chalharge Tehsil 
Joginder nagar 

Mandi HP 391397 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 



398 Santosh 
kumar 

Kanhaya Vill Chaprot PO Bassi 
Tehsil Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 175015 391398 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

399 Ranveer singh Dan Singh VPO Ropri Kalahroo 
Tehsil JoginderNagar 

Mandi HP 0 391399 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

400 Jagdish Chand Roop Chand VPO Dull Tehsil 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 175015 391400 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

401 Pammi Thakur Jai Singh Vill Kameher PO 
Chalharge Tehsil 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 0 391401 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

402 Jitender kumar Nand Lal Vill Majhwar PO 
Jalpehar Tehsil 
JoginderNadar 

Mandi HP 0 391402 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

403 Kishore Singh Salig Ram Vill Jalpehar Po Makriri 
Tehsil Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 0 391403 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

404 Meena Kumari Ram Nath Vill Singhwin PO 
Pathliar Teshil Barras 

Hamirpur HP 0 391404 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

405 Sanjay Kumar Jagdish chand VPO Ropri Kaharu 
JoginderNagar 

Mandi HP 0 391405 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

406 Ravinder 
Kumar 

Bali Ram VPO Ropri Kalahran 
Tehsil J/Nagar 

Mandi HP 0 391406 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

407 Vikrant Maan Diwan singh Vill Behrwin Po Sulkhan 
Tehsil Bhoranj 

Hamirpur HP 0 391407 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

408 Suresh kumar Mangal Chand Vill Bhager Po Chauntra 
Tehsil J/Nagar 

Mandi HP 175032 391408 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

409 Rakesh Kumar Bhagat Ram Vill Jhalwana PO 
Marotan Tehsil Jhadutta 

Bilaspur HP 174017 391409 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

410 Meena Devi 
Nee Satya 
Devi 

Amin Chand W/o Milap Chand Vill 
Bhailla Po Ghamroo 
Tehsil LadBharol 

Mandi HP 175032` 391410 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

411 Nand Lal Sanju Ram VPO Barin tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391411 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

412 Karam chand Prem chand Vill Swalwa Po & 
Tounidevi 

Hamirpur HP 0 391412 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

413 Ude Ram Gianu Vill Bhatwari Po Kot 
Khamardha Tehsil 
Sadar 

Mandi HP 0 391413 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

414 Sharma singh Ruldu Ram Vill Baragran PO 
Bhalyani tehsil Kullu 

Kullu HP 175102 391414 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

415 Ram Lal Jagat ram Vill Bhawar Po Tandoo 
TehsilSadar 

Mandi HP 0 391415 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

416 Surjeet singh Bachittar Singh Vill Majhon PO Bhager 
Tehsil Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 174021 391416 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 



417 Bhup Singh Nikka Ram Vill Seglu Po Dudar 
Tehsil Sadar 

Mandi HP 0 391417 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

418 Geega ram Kirla Ram Vill Bagehra PO Bir 
Bagehra Tehsil 
Sujanpur 

Hamirpur HP 0 391418 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

419 Chaman Lal Roop Lal VPO Chakmoh Tehsil 
Barras 

Hamirpur HP 0 391419 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

420 Birbal Singh Santu Ram Vill Chawari Po 
Ghangnoo Tehsil 
sunderNagar 

Mandi HP 175018 391420 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

421 Roop Lal Kanahkru Ram Vill Churu Ra Bhal Po 
Longani Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391421 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

422 Prakash 
Chand 

Parama Ram Vill Morala Po Brang 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175024 391422 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

423 Dharam 
Chand 

Mangat Ram VPO Bhali Tehsil jawali Kangra HP 0 391423 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

424 Joginder singh Tulsi ram VPO Trilokpur Tehsil 
Jawali 

Kangra HP 0 391424 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

425 Ravi singh Anant ram Vill Chhanang PO 
Gumma tehsil J/Nagar 

Mandi HP 175015 391425 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

426 Parveen 
kumar 

Krishan Singh Vill Sangroh PO 
Samirpur Tehsil 
Tounidevi 

Hamirpur HP 0 391426 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

427 Kehar singh Dhogru Ram VPO Ghar Tehsil 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 176103 391427 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

428 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Roop Chand Vill Tharu Po Ahju 
Tehsil J/Nagar 

Mandi HP 0 391428 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

429 Inder singh Puran chand Vill Nagan Bharola Po 
Taramat Tehsil J/Nagar 

Mandi HP 0 391429 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

430 Sajay kumar Hirda ram Vill Arthi Po & tehsil 
J/Nagar 

Mandi HP 0 391430 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

431 Prem Lata Bhagat Ram Vill Pangan Po Raison 
Tehsil Kullu 

Kullu HP O 391431 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

432 Ramesh chand Roshan Lal Vill Gallu Po Dul Tehsil 
J/Nagar 

Mandi HP o 391432 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

433 Lalman Bhagat Ram Vill Ropathathar Po 
Bhambla Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP o 391433 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

434 Nand Lal Budhi Singh Vill Kandhi Po Bihani 
tehsil Thunag 

Mandi HP o 391434 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

435 Khub Singh Ram Singh Vill Chhandyara Po 
Pangna Tehsil Karsog 

Mandi HP 175011 391435 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 



436 Rattan Chand Khem Chand VPO Giun Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP o` 391436 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

437 Deep Kumar Prabhdyal Vill Masyani Pi Dhalwan 
Teshil Baldwara 

Mandi HP o 391437 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

438 Kamla Devi Balbir singh Vill Talogi Po Bari 
Tehsil Kullu 

Kullu HP 0 391438 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

439 Dinesh Kumar Subhash Chand VPO Chauntra Tehsil 
J/Nagar 

Mandi HP o 391439 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

440 Arjun singh Hoshiar Singh Vill Phalai Po Paral 
Tehsil Indora 

Kangra HP o 391440 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

441 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Budhi Singh Vill Dhan Po Matlahar 
Tehsil Jawali 

Kangra HP o 391441 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

442 Ashok Kumar Kanshi ram Vill Majhwar PO 
Jalpehar Tehsil 
JoginderNadar 

Mandi HP 0 391442 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

443 Manjit Singh Charan Dass VPO Panjawar tehsil 
Una 

Una HP o 391443 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

444 Varinder 
kumar 

Rajinder singh VPO Sanghnai tehsil 
Amb 

Una HP o 391444 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

445 Yudhister 
Kumar 

Narain Singh Vill Dhurli Samoun Po 
LANgna tehsil j/Nagar 

Mandi HP o 391445 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

446 Chaman Lal Sher singh VPO Balh Teshil 
J/Nagar 

Mandi HP o 391446 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

447 Vijay Kumar Barfi ram Vill Tajiar Po 
Pomaharal Tehsil 
Barras 

Hamirpur HP 176049 391447 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

448 Parkash chand Banshi Ram Vill Nog Po Binoula 
Tehsil Sadar 

Mandi HP 174001 391448 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

449 YashPal Singh Kishan Chand VPO Behra Tehsil Amb Una HP o 391449 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

450 Ramesh 
Chand 

Amin Chand Vill Papahan PO 
JhonkaRatial Tehsil 
Jawali 

Kangra HP 176023 391450 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

451 Sudesh kumar Munshi Ram c/o Naib Tehsildar 
Settlement Circle baru 
Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 0 391451 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

452 Veena Thakur Dhani ram W/o Satpal Singh VPO 
Gondpur Banehra 

Una HP o 391452 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

453 Bimla Devi Baman Dev w/o Amar SharmaVPO 
Bhunter 

Kullu HP o 391453 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

454 Surender 
Kumar 

Amar Singh Vill Bao Po Diargi tehsil 
balh 

Mandi HP 0 391454 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 



455 Chet Ram Amar Singh Vill Jajri PoRaili Jajri 
tehsil Barras 

Hamirpur HP 176034 391455 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

456 Parvesh 
Kumar 

Desh raj VPO Draman Tehsil 
shahpur 

Kangra HP 0 391456 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

457 Chatter Singh BamDev Vill Bhouran Po Chowk 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP o 391457 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

458 Shanta Kumari Roop Chand w/o Tilak Ram Vill 
Makri Po Churag tehsil 
Karsog 

Mandi HP o 391458 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

459 Devi Ram Hari Ram Vill Chamukha Po Sehli 
Tehsil SunderNagar 

Mandi HP o 391459 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

460 Kuldeep chand Rikhi ram Vill Kalar PO Jamni 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP o 391460 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

461 Hira singh Shiv Ram Vill swal Po Batwara 
Tehsil SunderNagar 

Mandi HP o 391461 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

462 Brahma nand Sayartu Ram Vill Chanehar Po Brang 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175024 391462 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

463 Tek Chand Khivan ram Vill Bali PO Behli Tehsil 
SunderNagar 

Mandi HP 175009 391463 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

464 Vinod Kumar Relu ram Vill Oel PO Bilaspur 
Tehsil Sadar 

Bilaspur HP o 391464 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

465 Rajinder singh Chuni Lal VPO Paror Tehsil 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 176064 391465 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

466 Balbir chand Mast ram Vill Ghial Po Namhol 
Tehsil Sadar 

Bilaspur HP o 391466 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

467 Jeeva Nand Rattan Lal Vill Pathan Po Kot 
Tehsil Chachyot 

Mandi HP 175028 391467 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

468 Richna Devi Chuhar Singh VPO Masroor Tehsil 
Dehra 

Kangra HP o 391468 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

469 Dharam Dev Tara Chand Vill & Po Surari Teshil 
Kotli 

Mandi HP o 391469 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

470 Dharam Singh Gandhi Ram Vill Dhawali pO 
Churadh Tehsil S/Nagar 

Mandi HP o 391470 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

471 Shankar 
Kumar 

Gulab Singh VPO Chambi Tehsil 
S/Nagar 

Mandi HP o 391471 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

472 Narender Uttam Chand Vill Karol Po Kao Tehsil 
Karsog 

Mandi HP o 391472 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

473 Bal Raj Punnu Ram Vill Ujjain PO & Tehsil 
Kangra 

Kangra HP o 391473 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 



474 Jaspal singh Naryan Singh Vill Chowki Po Puid 
Tehsil & Kullu 

Kullu HP o 391474 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

475 Revti Devi Sher singh w/o BasuDev VPO 
Talwara Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP o 391475 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

476 Naresh kumar Budhia Ram Vill Ulyanu Po Luddu 
Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba HP o 391476 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

477 Niri singh Arjun Singh Vill Vill PATRON PO 
Gambhar Khad Tehsil 
Balh 

Mandi HP 175001 391477 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

478 Dinesh kumar Narotam Chand Mohalla Hardaspura PO 
Julakari Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba HP o 391478 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

479 Anjana Kumari Duni Chand VPO Koti Tehsil 
Chamba 

Chamba HP o 391479 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

480 Shiv Ram Mahant Ram Vill Hawani Po Masekan 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391480 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

481 Sanjay Kumar Sayuju Ram Vill Nauru Po Bhagrotu 
tehsil Balh 

Mandi HP 0 391481 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

482 Bhagat Ram Damodar Vill Daran PO Bihani 
tehsilThunag 

Mandi HP 175047 391482 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

483 Surender 
kumar 

Jogal Ram Vill Alsu Po Dehar 
Tehsil S/Nagar 

Mandi HP o 391483 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

484 Nanak Chand Bhutdu Ram Vill Surahan PO & tehsil 
padhar 

Mandi HP 175012 391484 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

485 Jai Krishan Dola ram VPO Majharnoo Tehsil 
J/Nagar 

Mandi HP o 391485 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

486 Sandeep 
kumar 

Karam singh Vill Sulpur Po Bhambla 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP o 391486 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

487 Hukam chand Inder singh Vill Mahan PO 
Khalanoo Tehsil Kotli 

Mandi HP o 391487 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

488 Ram Pal Durga Ram Vill Tikkri Po & Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 174021 391488 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

489 Vikas Sharma Madan Lal Vill Susnal PO Barota 
Tehsil Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 174027 391489 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

490 Gurdial Singh Jogu ram Vill Panasha PO 
Poshna Tehsil Nirmand 

Kullu HP o 391490 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

491 Ayub Khan Abdul Hafiz Vill Kashmiri Po & 
Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba HP o 391491 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

492 Narain Dass Gopal ram Vill Molokhar Po 
Chhakoh Tehsil Sadar 

Mandi HP o 391492 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 



493 Raj kumar Sunder Singh VPO Banjar Tehsil 
banjar 

Kullu HP 175123 391493 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

494 Joginder 
Kumar 

Tulsi Ram Vill Ghundi Po Nandher 
Tehsil Kangra 

Kangra HP o 391494 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

495 Kuldeep Nikku Ram Vill Triyembli PO 
Tandoo Tehsil sadar 

Mandi HP o 391495 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

496 Nok Singh Bine Ram Vill Bada Thach Po 
Plach Tehsil Banjar 

Kullu HP o 391496 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

497 Abhilesh 
Choudhary 

Vijay Kumar VPO & tehsil Shahpur` Kangra HP 176206 391497 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

498 Vikash 
Sharma 

Sushil Dutt Vill Thankri po Dugli 
Tehsil Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP o 391498 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

499 Subhash 
Chand 

Kanchan Ram Vill Kaned W.No-4 Po 
Ghiana Kalan tehsil 
D/Sala 

Kangra HP 176001 391499 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

500 Yash Pal 
Singh 

Nand lal Vill Patohalu PO Saithal 
Tehsil J/Nagar 

Mandi HP 175032 391500 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

501 Desh raj Agya Ram Vill Thulel Po Balana 
Tehsil Bhattiyat 

Chamba HP o 391501 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

502 Jaya Rana Ranjeet singh Vill Ropari Po Jamni 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP o 391502 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

503 Pawan Kumar Jagdish Chand VPO Bagwara Tehsil 
ToniDevi 

Hamirpur HP o 391503 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

504 Ratto Devi Bhani Chand Vill Kulal PO Mindhal 
tehsil Pangi 

Chamba HP o 391504 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

505 Raghubir singh Jaswant Singh w.No-3 Po & Tehsil 
Nagrota bagwan 

Kangra HP o 391505 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

506 Narender 
kumar 

Nand lal Vill Pandgal Po 
KOthiPura Tehsil Sadar 

Bilaspur HP 174001 391506 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

507 Kamal Kumar Gurdev singh VPO Bassi Kehloor 
Tehsil NainaDevi 

Bilaspur HP o 391507 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

508 Yash Pal Harbans Lal VPO Kangar Tehsil 
Haroli 

Una HP o 391508 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

509 Shashi 
Shekhar 

Shyam lal Vill Dari Po Chail Chowk 
tehsil Chachyot 

Mandi HP o 391509 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

510 Sunil Kumar Dhani ram Vill Thana Po Kango Ka 
Gehra Tehsil sarkaghat 

Mandi HP o 391510 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

511 Pawan kumar Bhagi Rath vill Mathi Banwar Po 
Dharampur Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP o 391511 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 



512 Pawan Kumar Prem Singh Vill Janghi Po janghi 
Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba HP o 391512 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

513 Rajender 
kumar 

Chhando Ram VPO Sukarna Nohra 
Tehsil BaijNath 

Kangra HP o 391513 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

514 Tarlesh bali Karan Sagar Bali Mohalla Hatnala PO & 
Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba HP o 391514 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

515 YashPal Singh Shakti Prashad Vill Bihod Po Uteep 
tehsil Chamba 

Chamba HP o 391515 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

516 Shashi Kumar Kali Dutt VPO Jijjar Tehsil Amb Una HP o 391516 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

517 Harish kumar Sunder singh Vill Dhawali pO Churad 
Tehsil S/Nagar 

Mandi HP o 391517 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

518 Palmo Kishan dass Vill Tholang PO Malang 
Tehsil Keylong 

L& S HP o 391518 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

519 Murari Lal Thakur Dass Vill Dakhar PO Khalwan 
Tehsil Balichowki 

Mandi HP o 391519 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

520 Shobhna Behari Lal VPO Majherna Tehsil 
Baijnath 

Kangra HP o 391520 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

521 Sukh Dev Ram Lal Vill Chakli Po Kandrour 
Tehsil Sadar 

Mandi HP o 391521 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

522 Saleem 
Mohamad 

Fazal Deen VPO Noa Tehsil Sadar Bilaspur HP o 391522 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

523 Roshan Lal Dalti Ram Vill Arni Po Chhatrari 
Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba HP 176215 391523 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

524 Opoonam 
Kumari 

Prem Lal w/o Sh Tej Pal H.No-
112 Sector Diara 
Bilaspur 

Bilaspur HP 174001 391524 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

525 Joginder Pal Ram SIngh Vill Richhali Po Dhawali 
Tehsil Dharmpur 

Mandi HP o 391525 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

526 Asha Nawang Rigzin Vill Beeliag Po Keylong L&S HP o 391526 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

527 Sanjeev kumar Punnu Ram VPO Jassurgarh Tehsil 
Churah 

Chamba HP o 391527 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

528 Subash Kumar Kalash Chand Vill Mandrori Po Wangal 
Tehsil Salooni 

Chamba HP 176308 391528 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

529 Satish kumar Singhu Ram Vill Richhali Po Dhawali 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP o 391529 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

530 Rakesh Kumar Mast Ram 
Sharma 

Vill Jolplakhin Po 
Kuthera Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP o 391530 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 



531 Ravi Kumar Diwan Chand Vill Kilore Po Bhalei 
Tehsiul Salooni 

Chamba HP 176308 391531 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

532 Chinta Mani Rattan Dass VPO Jaon Tehsil 
Nirmand 

Kullu HP o 391532 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

533 Koshori Lal Diwakar Vill Sately PO Jassal 
Tehsil Karsog 

Mandi HP o 391533 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

534 Jagat Pal Bali ram Vill Ttrountra Po 
Takrera Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP o 391534 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

535 Kashmir singh Bhagmal VPO Jhangi Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP o 391535 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

536 Sunil Kumar Bala Ram Vill Jamsai Po & Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP o 391536 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

537 Jai ram Khinu ram Vill Kalar Po Bhaderwar 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175049 391537 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

538 Dalip Singh Tara Chand Vill Ghoran PO & tehsil 
J/Nagar 

Mandi HP o 391538 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

539 Beli ram Kannaya lal Vill Dushra khabu Po 
Sardhwar tehsil Sadar 

Mandi HP o 391539 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

540 Anil Sen Hem singh Vill Rasmain Po& Tehsil 
S/Nagar 

Mandi HP 175018 391540 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

541 Pritam Singh Prem Singh Vill Kalahru Po Kolang 
Tehsil LadBhoral 

Mandi HP o 391541 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

542 Rakesh Kumar Nanak Chand Vill Banwar Kalna Po 
Dharampur 

Sarkaghat HP o 391542 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

543 Sandeep 
kumar 

Pyare lal Vill Bhadail(Jagat 
Khana) PO Rampur 
Tehsil Nirmand 

Kullu HP 0 391543 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

544 Raj Kumar Chatur singh Vill Upper Barol PO Dari 
tehsil D/Sala 

Kangra HP o 391544 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

545 Daulat Ram Nant Ram Alias 
Jethu Ram 

Vill. Majdwar PO Cheuni 
Tehsil Thunag 

Mandi H.P. 175048 391545 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

546 Sanjay Kumar Sauju Ram Vill. Nauru PO 
Bhangrotu Tehsil Balh 

Mandi H.P. 0 391546 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

547 Tashi Gatuk Tashi Chopel Vill. & PO Dhankher 
Tehsil Sapiti 

L&S H.P. 0 391547 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

548 Hira Singh 
Thakur 

Mohinder Singh H.No. 274 W. No. 10 
Vill. Shishamatti PO 
Dhalpur Tehsil Kullu 

Kullu H.P. 0 391548 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

549 Rajesh Kumar Lal Chand Vill. Nau PO Aut Sub. 
Tehsil Aut 

Mandi H.P. 0 391549 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 



550 Ajay Kumar Kanshi Ram Vill. Kashri PO Chouri 
Tehsil Sujanpur 

Hamirpur H.P. 0 391550 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

551 Rajani Devi Sota Ram VPO & Tehsil Bharmour Chamba H.P. 0 391551 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

552 Narayan Singh Daulat Ram VPO Shorshan Tehsil 
Karsog 

Mandi H.P. 0 391552 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

553 Rakesh Kumar 
Pathania 

Inder Ram 
Pathania 

Vill. Dhakawa PO 
Jhiralri Tehsil Barsar 

Hamirpur H.P. 177001 391553 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

554 Tilak Raj Krishan Singh Vill. Jassur PO Samote 
Tehsil Bhattiyat 

Chamba H.P. 0 391554 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

555 Surinder 
Kumar 

Sukh Ram Vill. Karnehra PO 
Phagoti Tehsil Barsar 

Hamirpur H.P. 0 391555 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

556 Vipan Kumar Kishori Lal Vill. Rainta PO Dhawala 
Tehsil Dehra 

Kangra H.P. 0 391556 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

557 Shakti Chand Daya Ram Vill. Samsha PO. Gahar 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi H.P. 0 391557 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

558 Saran Dass Bahadur Ram Vill. Bour PO. Chhatrari 
Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba H.P. 176324 391558 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

559 Ajay Kumar Basant Ram Moh. Drobhi PO. & 
Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba H.P. 0 391559 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

560 Shashi Bala Gian Chand 
Rana 

W/o Narinder Singh 
VPO. Jharet Jaggian 
Tehsil Palampur 

Kangra H.P. 0 391560 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

561 Jasvinder 
Singh 

Narayan Singh VPO. Sarol Tehsil 
Chamba 

Chamba H.P. 0 391561 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

562 Kamal Kishore Kashmir Singh VPO. Golwan Tehsil 
Nurpur 

Kangra H.P. 0 391562 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

563 Chandermani 
Thakur 

Paras Ram Vill. Lot PO. Bir Tungal 
Tehsil Sadar 

Mandi H.P. 0 391563 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

564 Susheel 
Kumar 

Dhani Ram 
Thakur 

Vill. Tarai PO. Mandap 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi H.P. 0 391564 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

565 Upender Singh Shankar Singh Vill. Sangaswin PO. 
Berthin Tehsil Jhandutta 

Bilaspur H.P. 174029 391565 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

566 Niraj Puri Ishwar Chander Moh. Upper Jullakri PO. 
Hardaspura Tehsil 
Chamba 

Chamba H.P. 176318 391566 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

567 Hari Singh Nar Singhu Vill. Chamukha PO. 
Sehli Tehsil Sunder 
Nagar 

Mandi H.P. 0 391567 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

568 Avtar Birbal VPO. Ichhi Tehsil 
Kangra 

Kangra H.P. 0 391568 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 



569 Shamsher 
Singh 

Janam Singh VPO. Udaipur Tehsil 
Chamba 

Chamba H.P. 0 391569 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

570 Jai Singh Raghu Ram Vill. Banwar Kalan PO. 
Dharampur Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi H.P. 0 391570 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

571 Jagdish Chand Ram Dass Vill. ThaTI PO. koT 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi H.P. 0 391571 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

572 Yasvir Singh Dharam Singh Vill. Tharru PO. Kango 
Ka Gehra Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi H.P. 0 391572 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

573 Dalip Kumar 
kaundal 

Sadhu Ram 
Kaundal 

Mohalla Thanehra 
H.No. 366//11 PO. & 
Tehsil Mandi 

Mandi H.P. 175001 391573 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

574 Shesh Paul Bakshi Ram Vill. Arli Paryal PO. 
Samour Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi H.P. 0 391574 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

575 Sant Ram Mehar Chand Vill. Bhon Katli PO. 
Kalahod Tehsil Sunder 
Nagar 

Mandi H.P. 0 391575 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

576 Deep Lata 
Thakur 

Tulsi Ram Vill. Shadla PO. 
Panarsa Tehsil Aut 

Mandi H.P. 0 391576 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

577 Vijay Kumar Sant Ram VPO. Pathliar Tehsil 
Barsar 

Hamirpur H.P. 0 391577 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

578 Manjeet Singh Ani Rudh Mohalla Kashakra PO. 
Sultanpur Tehsil 
Chamba 

Chamba H.P. 0 391578 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

579 Aradhana Kunj Lal W/o M.S. Thakur 
Mohalla Hardaspura 
Chamba 

Chamba H.P. 0 391579 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

580 Khub Ram Anant Ram Vill. Kavidhar PO. 
Tebban Teshil Karsog 

Mandi H.P. 0 391580 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

581 Pawan Kumar Ludher Singh Vill. Kharjwal PO. 
Padwhan Tehsil Padhar 

Mandi H.P. 0 391581 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

582 Neeraj Kumar Mohinder Singh Vill. Dagoh PO. Tunnu 
Hatti Tehsil Bhattiyat 

Chamba H.P. 176301 391582 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

583 Karan Singh Bhag Mal VPO. Dobh Tehsil 
Shahpur 

Kangra H.P. 0 391583 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

584 Roop Lal Sunder Ram Vill. Jukhan (Bhadal) 
PO. Tanths Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur H.P. 0 391584 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

585 Manoj Kumar Madan Lal Vill. Kharira PO. 
Sherpur Tehsil 
Dalhousie 

Chamba H.P. 391585 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

586 Raj Paul Roshan Lal Vill. Dandwin PO. Mair 
Tehsil Hamirpur 

Hamirpur H.P. 0 391586 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

587 Virender 
Kkumar 

Dina Nath Vill. Panjarar PO. 
Salouni Tehsil Barsar 

Hamirpur H.P. 0 391587 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 



588 Mohan Singh Udev Ram Vill. Shanar PO. Anah 
Tehsil Banjar 

Kullu H.P. 0 391588 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

589 Tek Chand 
Sharma 

Gouri Dass Vill. Sungal PO. Baror 
Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba H.P. 176314 391589 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

590 Arun Bala Shiv Dev Vill. Kalar PO. Bhira 
Tehsil Hamirpur 

Hamirpur H.P. 391590 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

591 Durga Singh Shankar Ram Vill. Rao PO. Diargi 
Tehsil Balh 

Mandi H.P. 0 391591 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

592 Baldev Singh Tandup Giacho Vill. Lari PO. Tabo 
Tehsil Kaza 

Lahoul 
Spiti 

H.P. 0 391592 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

593 Paras Ram Japha Ram Vill. Bhager PO. 
Khajoor Tehsil Joginder 
Nagar 

Mandi H.P. 0 391593 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

594 Desh Raj Dina Nath Vill. Kushmal PO. 
Bhagotla Tehsil 
Palampur 

Kangra H.P. 0 391594 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

595 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Amin Chand "Vill.Kalohan PO. 
Bumbloo Tehsil Barsar 

Hamirpur H.P. 0 391595 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

596 Som Nath Jatti Ram VPO. Lower 
Lambagaon Tehsil 
Jaisinghpur 

Kangra H.P. 176096 391596 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

597 Kamlesh 
Singh 

Parma Nand Vill. Passal PO. 
Chauntra Tehsil 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi H.P. 0 391597 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

598 Narain Singh Lichhi Ram 
Sharma 

Vill. Kol PO. Balag 
Tehsil Nihri 

Mandi H.P. 171009 391598 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

599 Balbir Singh Kewal Ram VPO. Chethar Tehsil 
Banjar 

Kullu H.P. 0 391599 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

600 Gurdass Nanku Ram Vill. Doh PO. Rewalsar 
Tehsil Sadar 

Mandi H.P. 0 391600 GSSS(Boys) HMR C-II 

601 Tikkam Chand Todar Ram Vill. Sakroha PO. 
Rajgarh Tehsil Balh 

Mandi H.P. 0 391601 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

602 Rajo Devi Brij Lal Vill. Kaloh PO. Naswal 
Tehsil Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur H.P. 0 391602 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

603 Ramchander Kripa Ram Vill. Massor PO. Shiva 
Badar Tehsil Sadar 

Mandi H.P. 175124 391603 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

604 Bittu Ram Bhagat Ram Vill. Mandu PO. Baat 
Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba H.P. 0 391604 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

605 Kanta Kumari Badru Ram VPO. Mehre Tehsil 
Barsar 

Hamirpur H.P. 0 391605 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

606 Hema Devi Gita Ram Vill. Chharshu PO. 
Mohal Tehsil Kullu 

Kullu H.P. 175101 391606 GSSS(Girls) HMR 



607 Ram Lal Sunder Vill. Taryambali PO. 
Tandoo Tehsil Sadar 

Mandi H.P. 175001 391607 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

608 Rajesh Kumar 
Awasthi 

Santosh Kumar 
Awasthi 

Vill. Bharu PO. Deogran 
Tehsil palampur 

Kangra H.P. 0 391608 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

609 Kamla Devi Balbir Singh Vill. Talogi PO. Bari 
Tehsil Kullu 

Kullu H.P. 0 391609 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

610 Arbind Kumar Bhagwan Dass VPO. Manai Tehsil 
Harchakian 

Kangra H.P. 0 391610 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

611 Sheela Devi Dina Ram VPO. Bhojpur Tehsil 
Sunder Nagar 

Mandi H.P. 0 391611 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

612 Ashok Kumar Jai Dev Vill. Chambi PO. Zadera 
Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba H.P. 0 391612 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

613 Joginder Singh Chuni Lal Vill. Chalera PO. Balana 
Tehsil Bhattiyat 

Chamba H.P. 0 391613 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

614 Subhash 
Chand 

Dharam Chand Vill. Bhatoli PO. Baili 
Tehsil Dalhousie 

Chamba H.P. 0 391614 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

615 Sunil Kumar Param Dev Vill. Neri PO. & Tehsil 
Sandhole 

Mandi H.P. 0 391615 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

616 Santosh 
Kumar 

Sahanu Ram VPO. Chamned Tehsil 
Hamirpur 

Hamirpur H.P. 0 391616 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

617 Gian Singh Bhuri Singh Vill. Jagatpur Bar PO. 
Ropri Kalharu Tehsil 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi H.P. 0 391617 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

618 Hoshiar Singh Dulo Ram Vill. Manoh PO. Bassi 
Tehsil Joginder Nagar 

Mandi H.P. 0 391618 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

619 Krishan Kumar Sadhu Ram Vill. Draman PO. Dull 
Tehsil Joginder Nagar 

Mandi H.P. 175015 391619 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

620 Ghan Shyam 
Dass 

Dola Ram VPO. Majharnoo Tehsil 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi H.P. 0 391620 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

621 Bhoop Singh 
Mandhotra 

Gangu Ram 
Mandhotra 

VPO. Kothuwan Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi H.P. 0 391621 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

622 Tara Chand Dalip Singh Vill. Kot PO. Chhatri 
Tehsil Thunag 

Mandi H.P. 175047 391622 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

623 Inder Singh Sewak Ram Vill. Hart PO. Kotli 
Tehsil Kotli 

Mandi H.P. 0 391623 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

624 Tara Chand Mani Ram Vill. Kot PO. Balendi 
Tehsil Karsog 

Mandi H.P. 175010 391624 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

625 Ani Rudh Huzati Ram VPO. Rakkar Tehsil 
Dharamshala 

Kangra H.P. 0 391625 GSSS(Girls) HMR 



626 Ashwani 
Kumar 

Joginder Pal 
Acharya 

VPO. Haler Tehsil 
Jaisinghpur 

Kangra H.P. 0 391626 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

627 Hem Raj Dharam Chand Vill. Upper Dari PO. Dari 
Tehsil Dharamshala 

Kangra H.P. 0 391627 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

628 Dharam Singh Chain Ram Vill. Kanyog PO. 
Gopalpur Tehsil Karsog 

Mandi H.P. 0 391628 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

629 Kamal Naini Rattan Singh W/o Harish Chand 
VPO. Nangal Kalan 
Tehsil Haroli 

Una H.P. 174301 391629 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

630 Hans Raj Brij Lal VPO. Ludret Tehsil 
Dehra 

Kangra H.P. 176027 391630 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

631 Balkrishan 
Bhandari 

R.C. Bhandari Moh. Chountra PO. & 
Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba H.P. 0 391631 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

632 Raman Kumar Gopal Dass VPO. Upper menjha 
Tehsil Palampur 

Kangra H.P. 0 391632 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

633 Rakesh Kumar Gandhi Ram Vill. Khaddi PO. Baili 
Tehsil Dalhousie 

Chamba H.P. 0 391633 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

634 Hari Om 
Sharma 

Ram Krishan VPO. Churag Tehsil 
Karsog 

Mandi H.P. 175010 391634 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

635 Usha Negi Prem Singh VPO. Riwalsar Tehsil 
Balh 

Mandi H.P. 0 391635 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

636 Raghubir 
Singh 

Jaswant Singh VPO. Nagrota Bagwan 
W.No. 3 Tehsil Nagrota 
Bagwan 

Kangra H.P. 176047 391636 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

637 Kishori Lal Sivu Ram Vill. Jingal PO. 
Dharkiour Tehsil Karsog 

Mandi H.P. 0 391637 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

638 Pawan Kumar Bhot Ram Vill. Ocha PO. Gaggal 
Khas Tehsil Palampur 

Kangra H.P. 176101 391638 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

639 Subhash 
Chand 

Prittam Chand VPO. Bhattu Samula 
Tehsil Palampur 

Kangra H.P. 0 391639 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

640 Sushma Parkash Chand Vill. Kotlu PO. Bahina 
Tehsil Barsar 

Hamirpur H.P. 0 391640 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

641 Vikku Tek Chand Vill. Rajol PO. Luddu 
Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba H.P. 0 391641 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

642 Pratap Singh Ram Rakhu Vill. Kallri PO. Nakrana 
Tehsil Naina Devi ji 

Bilaspur H.P. 0 391642 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

643 Kuldeep 
Kumar 

Badri Nath 
Thakur 

Vill. Tandli PO. Rajera 
Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba H.P. 0 391643 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

644 Vijay Kumar Bhagi Rath Vill. Ramehra PO. 
Bhambla Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi H.P. 175004 391644 GSSS(Girls) HMR 



645 Hari Man Jabo Ram VPO. Dabla Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur H.P. 174021 391645 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

646 Jagdish Kumar Dulo Ram VPO. Passu Tehsil 
Dharamshala 

Kangra H.P. 176057 391646 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

647 Roshan Lal Khyali Ram Vill. Kathogan PO. 
Tikkar Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi H.P. 0 391647 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

648 Daulat Ram Semphi Ram Vill. Dharagal PO. Urtoo 
Tehsil Nirmand 

Kullu H.P. 172023 391648 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

649 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Sohan Singh W.No. 2 H.No. 129 
Moul Khad PO. & Tehsil 
Palampur 

Kangra H.P. 0 391649 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

650 Tek Chand Dagi Ram Vill. Surmu PO. & Tehsil 
Karsog 

Mandi H.P. 0 391650 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

651 Gopal Singh Paras Ram Vill. Sudass Dhar PO. 
Khunachi Tehsil Thunag 

Mandi H.P. 175723 391651 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

652 Rana Singh Bakhtawar Singh VPO. Kungrat Tehsil 
haroli 

Una H.P. 0 391652 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

653 Hari Singh Lachhman Dass VPO. Marhoon Tehsil 
Palampur 

Kangra H.P. 0 391653 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

654 Kuldeep 
Kumar 

Ram Pal Vill. Chatehar PO. 
Gagret Tehsil Amb 

Una H.P. 177201 391654 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

655 Baldev Chet Ram VPO. Dhawlil Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi H.P. 0 391655 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

656 Ashwani 
Kumar 

Ram Asra Vill. Biar Khurd PO. Biar 
Tehsil Barsar 

Hamirpur H.P. 0 391656 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

657 Suman Rani 
Sharma 

Ram Krishan 
Sharma 

VPO. Charatgarh Tehsil 
Una 

Una H.P. 0 391657 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

658 Balwan Singh Keher Singh Vill. Danoa PO. & Tehsil 
Baroh 

Kangra H.P. 176054 391658 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

659 Kishan Chand Bhag Chand Vill. Jhamach PO. 
Thana shiva Tehsil 
Thunag 

Mandi H.P. 0 391659 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

660 Het Ram Turu Vill. Agee PO. Tandoo 
Tehsil Sadar 

Mandi H.P. 0 391660 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

661 Minder Kumar 
Sharma 

Lacho Ram Vill. Dawaru PO. Sach 
Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba H.P. 176314 391661 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

662 Mast Ram Janku Ram VPO. Galma Tehsil 
Balh 

Mandi H.P. 0 391662 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

663 Meera Thakur Surat Ram Vill. Takrara PO. Borata 
Teh. Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391663 GSSS(Girls) HMR 



664 Ishwar Dass Jai Singh Vill. Jharera PO. Pehad 
Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391664 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

665 Vijay Kumar Basant Ram Vill. Batail PO. Bhambla 
Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391665 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

666 Parkash 
Chand 

Maru Ram VPO. Kothi Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391666 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

667 Tilak Raj Parshotam Dass Vill. Uperli Bangoli PO. 
Bangoli Teh. Dehra 

Kangra HP 176028 391667 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

668 Prem Lal Dhanu Vill. Baring PO. Mooring 
Teh. Lahaul Sapiti 

L&S HP 391668 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

669 Binjeet Singh Kartar Singh VPO. Panapar Teh. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 391669 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

670 Kamlesh 
Kumar 

Munshi Ram Vill. Tundwin PO. 
Tandwin Tantha Teh. 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391670 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

671 Ankur Kumar Dev Raj VPO. Rajol Teh. 
Shahpur 

Kangra HP 176208 391671 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

672 Pradhan Singh Charan Dass Vill. Bagora PO. Balh 
Kawar Teh. Lad Bharol 

Mandi HP 391672 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

673 Mukesh Kumar Rattan Chand Vill. Barigumanu PO. 
Gumanu Teh. Sadar 

Mandi HP 175001 391673 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

674 Naresh Kumar Besar Dutt Vill. Kalihan PO. Hara 
Boi Teh. Sunder Nagar 

Mandi HP 175009 391674 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

675 Joginder Singh Balak Ram Vill. Ropari PO. 
Gumanu Teh. Sadar 

Mandi HP 175001 391675 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

676 Ram Pal Durga Ram Vill. Chhamr Bhujan 
PO. Swahan Teh. Shri 
Naina Devi Ji 

Bilaspur HP 391676 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

677 Suresh Kumar Munshi Ram VPO. Rahain Teh. 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 173212 391677 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

678 Hem Raj Kalu Ram Vill. Hiun PO. Urla Teh. 
Padhar 

Mandi HP 175015 391678 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

679 Santosh 
Kumar 

Udam Chand VPO. Shakra Teh. 
Karsog 

Mandi HP 391679 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

680 Karam Singh Shiv Singh Vill. Kalangar PO. 
Alsindi Teh. Karsog 

Mandi HP 171005 391680 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

681 Urmila Kumari Mast Ram VPO. Morsinghi Teh. 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391681 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

682 Ashok Kumar Yagya Dutt Mohalla Kharura PO. 
Chamba Teh. Chamba 

Chamba HP 391682 GSSS(Girls) HMR 



683 Madan Lal Majanu Ram Vill. Kharkari PO. & 
Teh. Shri Naina Devi Ji 

Bilaspur HP 174310 391683 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

684 Rimlu Ram Bija Ram Vill. Alyas PO. Alsindi 
Teh. Karsog 

Mandi HP 391684 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

685 Harish Kumar Khem Raj House No. 343/11 Near 
Ganesh Mandir Purana 
Bazar Teh. Sunder 
Nagar 

Mandi HP 175019 391685 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

686 Jeevan Lal Achhar Singh Vill. Datwar PO. 
Sandhole Teh. 
Sandhole 

Mandi HP 391686 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

687 Omi Chand Khazana Ram VPO. Bhatwara Teh. 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391687 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

688 Rakesh Kumar Bansi Ram Vill. Majher PO. Thana 
Kalan Teh. Bangana 

Una HP 391688 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

689 Vinod Kumar Mast Ram Vill. Barsand PO. 
Gehrwin Teh. Jhandutta 

Bilaspur HP 174034 391689 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

690 Ravinder 
Singh 

Roshan Lal Vill. Lajhyani PO. 
Nagrota Gazian Teh. 
Bhoranj 

Hamirpur HP 391690 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

691 Yash Paul Bhagat Ram VPO. Upper Khera Teh. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 391691 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

692 Chhotu Ram Shankar Ram Vill. Ropa PO. Dhawal 
Teh. Sunder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391692 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

693 Manoj Kumar Bhuri Singh Vill. Kalwai PO. 
Dharampur Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391693 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

694 Vinod Kumar Devi Singh Vill. Dhalar PO. & Teh. 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 175015 391694 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

695 Lutam Chand Chet Ram Vill. Bisht Bhear Teh. 
Kullu 

Kullu HP 175101 391695 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

696 Suresh Kumar Sartaj Chand Vill. Ghar PO. Harsar 
Teh. Jawali 

Kangra HP 391696 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

697 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Puran Chand VPO. & Teh. Nurpur 
Ward No. 2 Lami Gali 

Kangra HP 391697 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

698 Chander Mani Jai Singh Vill. Banal PO. Baroti 
Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175040 391698 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

699 Kalpna 
Sharma 

Rajinder Kumar VPO. Pragpur Teh. 
Dehra 

Kangra HP 177107 391699 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

700 Gulam Rasool Noor Hussain Vill. Challah PO. 
Bachhwai Teh. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 391700 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

701 Mehar Chand Ghungar Ram Vill. Bhila Band PO. 
Bachhway Teh. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 176107 391701 GSSS(Girls) HMR 



702 Vaneet Kumar Ramesh Chand VPO. Arla Teh. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 391702 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

703 Tilak Raj Gulabli Devi Vill. Sihani PO. Maindhi 
Teh. Karsog 

Mandi HP 391703 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

704 Kashmir Singh Puran Chand Vill. Kalara PO. 
Padwahan Teh. Padhar 

Mandi HP 391704 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

705 Mohar Singh Molaku Ram Vill. Bakhan p;o kharga 
Teh. Nirmand 

Kullu HP 391705 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

706 Ramel Chand Rajender Singh VPO. Sajao Piplu Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391706 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

707 Milap Chand Jonda Ram VPO. Trehal Teh. 
Baijnath 

Kangra HP 391707 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

708 Devku Ram Uttam Chand VPO. Bir Tungal Teh. 
Sadar 

Mandi HP 391708 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

709 Rajender 
Sharma 

Jeet Ram Vill. Kulziar PO. Zadu 
Teh. Jhandutta 

Bilaspur HP 391709 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

710 Lekh Raj Gorkhu Ram Vill. Bassa PO. Spail 
Teh. Jawali 

Kangra HP 391710 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

711 Ram Krishan Bhagat Ram Vill. Khagli PO. Jassal 
Teh. Karsog 

Mandi HP 391711 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

712 Ram Kumar Punnu Ram Vill. Tangrti PO. 
Romehrah Teh. 
Dharamshala 

Kangra HP 391712 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

713 Ranjeet Singh Dassouri Ram Vill. Malkota PO. & Teh. 
Bharmour 

Chamba HP 391713 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

714 Devi Dass Thanu Ram Vill. Sachan PO. 
Boching Teh. Padhar 

Mandi HP 391714 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

715 Chander Pal Mehar Singh Vill. Sanour PO. Sari 
Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175025 391715 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

716 Dalip Singh Chatro Ram VPO. Greema Teh. 
Bharmour 

Chamba HP 176309 391716 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

717 Pritam Singh Roop Singh Vill. Ropari PO. Jamni 
Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391717 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

718 Satish Kumar Suraj Ram VPO. Dari Teh. 
Dharamshala 

Kangra HP 391718 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

719 Uttam Chand Gian Chand Vill. Kunera PO. 
Bagdhar Teh. Dalhousie 

Chamba HP 391719 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

720 Virender 
Kumar 

Khazana Ram Vill. Salang PO. Tikroo 
Teh. Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391720 GSSS(Girls) HMR 



721 Amar Chand Kishan Chand Vill. Kosh Nall PO. Neoli 
Teh. Kullu 

Kullu HP 391721 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

722 Ram Chand Roshan Lal Vill. Sachuin PO. & Teh. 
Bharmour 

Chamba HP 391722 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

723 Sanjay Kumar Roshan Lal Vill. Jagna PO. 
Dharampur Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175040 391723 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

724 Moti Ram Bitu Ram Vill. Kira PO. Bandla 
Teh. Chamba 

Chamba HP 391724 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

725 Bihari Lal Pana Lal Vill. Sanour PO. Sari 
Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391725 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

726 Daler Singh Thakur Dass Vill. Kanuhi PO. & Teh. 
Sandhol 

Mandi HP 391726 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

727 Joginder Singh Kartar Singh VPO. Kholi Teh. Kangra Kangra HP 391727 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

728 Jondu Ram Kana Ram Vill. Kaloond PO. 
Chachian Teh. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 391728 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

729 Deep Kumar Udho Ram VPO. Jheol Teh. 
Dharamshala 

Kangra HP 176001 391729 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

730 Balwant Singh Durga Dass Vill. Tibbi PO. Kuthera 
Teh. Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 391730 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

731 Vijay Kumar Gulab Singh Vill. Aharu PO. Sainthal 
Teh. Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391731 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

732 Jarnail Singh Punjab Singh VPO. Pargour Teh. 
Harchakian 

Kangra HP 176210 391732 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

733 Chanchal 
Kumar 

Tirth Ram Vill. Draman PO. Dull 
Teh. Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391733 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

734 Hema Devi Dassu Ram VPO. Jia Teh. Bhuntar Kullu HP 391734 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

735 Deepak Kumar Kanhia Ram Vill. Chhaprot PO. Bassi 
Teh. Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391735 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

736 Dharam Pal Bhom Pal VPO. Trilok Nath Teh. 
L&S 

L&S HP 175142 391736 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

737 Rajesh Kumar Chatro Ram Vill. Panjoon PO. 
Barour Teh. Chamba 

Chamba HP 391737 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

738 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Dina Nath Vill. Balokhar PO. Town 
Bharari Teh. Bhoranj 

Hamirpur HP 391738 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

739 Dev Krishan Karam Chand Vill. Jaiee PO. Tebban 
Teh. Karsog 

Mandi HP 175011 391739 GSSS(Girls) HMR 



740 Jagdish Ram Mahant Ram Vill. Nalti PO. Kandraur 
Teh. Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391740 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

741 Ashok Kumar Dan Singh Vill. Dalhar PO. & Teh. 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391741 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

742 Hans Raj Baman Dev VPO. Panjehli Teh. 
Thunag 

Mandi HP 175047 391742 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

743 Sansar Chand Jagdish Chand VPO. Sainthal Teh. 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391743 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

744 Sudershna 
Devi 

Tot Ram VPO. Jallugran Teh. 
Bhuntar 

Kullu HP 391744 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

745 Suresh Kumar Puran Singh Vill. Bahatan PO. 
Panchrukhi Teh. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 391745 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

746 Kashmir Singh 
Negi 

Govind Ram Vill. Kharsi PO. Tikkar 
Teh. Balh 

Mandi HP 175006 391746 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

747 Rajiv Kumar 
Sharma 

Hari Krishan 
Sharma 

VPO. Nangran Teh. 
Una 

Una HP 174315 391747 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

748 Surinder 
Kumar 

Ram Saran VPO. Nehrian Teh. Amb Una HP 174303 391748 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

749 Kuljeet Kumar Keshav Ram VPO. Jaind Teh. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 391749 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

750 Surjeet Kumar Pritam Singh Vill. Rakkar PO. Kural 
Teh. Palampur 

Kangra HP 176061 391750 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

751 Nihal Chand Devi Chand Vill. Ner Gharwasra PO. 
Majharnoo Teh. 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391751 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

752 Raju Chhering 
Chhopel 

Vill. Tegubehar PO. 
Khokhan Teh. Bhuntar 

Kullu HP 391752 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

753 Neelam Kumar Ram Lal Vill. Bassa PO. Raja Ka 
Bagh Teh. Nurpur 

Kangra HP 176201 391753 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

754 Hem Raj Jeet Ram Vill. Koli Behar PO. 
Mohal Teh. Kullu 

Kullu HP 175101 391754 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

755 Ram Chand Lala Ram Vill. Bhoor PO. Jhangi 
Teh. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 176090 391755 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

756 Ravinder Pal Bidhu Ram Vill. Bloh PO. Jhallan 
Teh. Nadaun 

Hamirpur HP 391756 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

757 Kashmir Singh Prabhu Ram Vill. Lag PO. Pandol 
Teh. Lad Bharol 

Mandi HP 175032 391757 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

758 Subhash 
Chand 

Panjoo Ram Vill. Dehvi PO. Kangoo 
Teh. Sunder Nagar 

Mandi HP 391758 GSSS(Girls) HMR 



759 Yashwant 
Singh 

Sher Singh Vill. Kahara PO. 
Khalwhan Sub Teh. Bali 
Chowki 

Mandi HP 391759 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

760 Kishori Lal Inder Singh Vill. Jhared PO. Bihani 
Teh. Thunag 

Mandi HP 391760 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

761 Ram Singh Nag Ram Vill. Mandir Tanda PO. 
Dhaban Teh. Balh 

Mandi HP 391761 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

762 Pradeep 
Kumar 

Roshan Lal VPO. Dohag Teh. 
Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 175015 391762 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

763 Surinder 
Kumar 

Tek Chand VPO. Rathiar Teh. 
Chamba 

Chamba HP 176314 391763 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

764 Vijay Kumar Sita Ram Vill. Kasiri PO. Chauri 
Teh. Sujanpur Tihra 

Hamirpur HP 176111 391764 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

765 Dula Ram 
Chauhan 

Surju Ram 
Chauhan 

VPO. Deem Teh. 
Nirmand 

Kullu HP 391765 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

766 Rajani Devi Brij Lal Mohalla Ramgarh PO. & 
Teh. Chamba 

Chamba HP 391766 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

767 Anant Ram Tot Ram Vill. Hirni PO. Larnkelo 
Teh. Kullu 

Kullu HP 391767 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

768 Gopal Dass Moti Ram Vill. Pabo PO. 
Jhamehar Teh. Joginder 
Nagar 

Mandi HP 391768 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

769 Vinod Kumar Shesh Ram Vill. Daleaher PO. 
Dohag Teh. Joginder 
Nagar 

Mandi HP 175015 391769 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

770 Vinod Kumar Jagar Nath Vill. Ghandhral Chamu 
PO. Swahan Teh. Shri 
Naina Devi Ji 

Bilaspur HP 391770 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

771 Kanta Devi Lachhi Ram Vill. Brow PO. Rampur 
Teh. Nirmand 

Kullu HP 391771 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

772 Fakar Din Sardar Ali VPO. Kuthera Kherla 
Teh. Amb 

Una HP 391772 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

773 Sumna Devi Ravan Ram W/o Late Sh. Ramesh 
Chand Vill. Chhatran, 
P.O. Aura, Tehsil 
Bharmour Distt 

Chamba HP 391773 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

774 Ravinder 
Kumar 

Partap Chand Vill. Dhanour P.O. 
Gharer, Tehsil 
Bharmour, Distt. 
Chamba H P 

Chamba HP 391774 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

775 Tej Singh Amir chand VPO Mindhal Tehsil 
Pangi 

Chamba HP 391775 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

776 Dev Raj Man Chand Vill Kawas P.O. Killar 
Tehsil Pangi 

Chamba HP 391776 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

777 Pritam singh Behmi Ram Vill Sachuin P.O. & 
Tehsil Bharmour 

Chamba HP 391777 GSSS(Girls) HMR 



778 Jeeva nand 
Thakur 

Jethu Ram VPO Shikawari Tehsil 
Thunag 

Mandi HP 391778 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

779 Mahesh 
Sharda 

Satish Sharda VPO Ambota tehsil 
Amb 

Una HP 391779 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

780 Om Parkash Chijnij Ram VPO Golinan Tehsil 
Nurpur 

Kangra HP 391780 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

781 Manjeet Singh Bishan Dass Vill. Dangar, P.O. 
Dangar, Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391781 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

782 Dila Ram Devi Ram Vill. Dhamthal, P.O. 
Jukhala, Tehsil Sadar 

Bilaspur HP 391782 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

783 Vijay Kumar Nand Lal Vill. Kharota, P.O. 
Barthin, Tehsil 
Jhandutta 

Bilaspur HP 391783 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

784 Kamal Dev Mallo Ram VPO Talai, Ward No. 5, 
Tehsil Jhandutta 

Bilaspur HP 391784 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

785 Dharam Pal Ranjit Singh VPO Kapahra, Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 391785 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

786 Ramesh 
Kumar 

Roshan Lal VPO Katholi, Tehsil 
Jawali 

Kangra HP 391786 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

787 Sarwan Kumar Barar Ram Vill. Garh, P.O. Malkher, 
Tehsil Palampur 

Kangra HP 391787 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

788 Rita Devi Bhag Singh W/o Late Sh. Santosh 
Kumar VPO Pali, 

Mandi HP 391788 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

789 Ajay Kumar Rashil Singh Vill. Tikkri, P.O. 
Jaisinghpur, Tehsil 
Jaisinghpur 

Kangra HP 391789 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

790 Megh Singh Milkhi Ram VPO Tilli, Tehsil Sadar Mandi HP 391790 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

791 Lekh Ram Beli Ram Vill. Galma, P.O. 
Galma, R/o (Kotlu) 
Tehsil Balh 

Mandi HP 175008 391791 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

792 Hem Raj Janku Ram Vill. Kandhi Tarapur, 
P.O. Gagal, Tehsil 
Sadar 

Mandi HP 391792 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

793 Birender 
Kumar 

Ram Lal Vill. Tethwin, P.O. & 
Tehsil Jhandutta 

Bilaspur HP 391793 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

794 Vinod Kumar Mulkh Raj VPO Kotla, Tehsil 
Jawali 

Kangra HP 391794 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

795 Kuldeep 
Kumar 

Jagan Nath VPO Bangoli, Tehsil 
Dehra 

Kangra HP 391795 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

796 Bhupinder 
singh 

Karan Singh Vill. Karian, P.O. 
Bharian Kothi via 
Hardaspura Tehsil 
Chamba 

Chamba HP 176318 391796 GSSS(Girls) HMR 



797 Vijay Kumar Ram Ditta Vill. Karyal, P.O. 
Sadhot, Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391797 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

798 Neelma Devi Dev Raj Vill. Behna, P.O. Hari 
Behna, Teh Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391798 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

799 Mahinder 
Kumar 

Shri Dass Vill. Dharapra, P.O. 
Paliur, Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba HP 391799 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

800 Bhup Singh Balak Ram Vill. Behal, P.O. Pairi, 
Tehsil Balh 

Mandi HP 175008 391800 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

801 Rajesh Premi Amar Chand Vill. Goart, P.O. Seoh, 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175050 391801 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

802 Hukam chand Dhungal Ram Vill. Badyar, P.O. 
Bhargoan Teh Kotli 

Mandi HP 175003 391802 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

803 Ravinder 
Singh 

Raj Singh VPO Dodhamb, Tehsil 
Shahpur 

Kangra HP 176206 391803 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

804 Surinder 
Kumar 

Ram Rattan VPO Noushera Tehsil 
Dehra 

Kangra HP 0 391804 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

805 Mohinder 
Kumar 

Bhagwan Dass Vill. Kot-Masanda, P.O. 
Bhareri, Tehsil Bhoranj 

Hamirpur HP 0 391805 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

806 Ranbir Singh Govindu Ram Vill. Paplah, P.O. 
Bhareri, Tehsil Bhoranj 

Hamirpur HP 0 391806 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

807 Suman Kumar Chaman Lal Vill. Malog, P.O. 
Atyaladai, Tehsil 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 176083 391807 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

808 Vijay Kumar Dumna VPO Sukibain, Tehsil 
Chachiot 

Mandi HP 175028 391808 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

809 Malkiyat Khan 
Lodhi 

Bhagat Vill. Baral, P.O. Baroti, 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391809 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

810 Dev Raj Janku Ram VPO Behna Jattan, 
Tehsil Jhandutta 

Bilaspur HP 0 391810 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

811 Dhani Ram Jubria Ram Vill. Benla, P.O. 
Chandpur, Tehsil Sadar 

Bilaspur HP 0 391811 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

812 Bhagat Ram Karam Chand Vill. Bharmoli, P.O. 
Pakhoin, Tehsil 
Chamba 

Chamba HP 0 391812 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

813 Kamal Kumar Bhagat Ram Khatwrin, P.O. Dhaned, 
Tehsil Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 0 391813 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

814 Lata Devi Atma Ram Vill. Shishamatti, 
Dhalpur Kullu Near 
Shisha Matti Resorts 

Kullu HP 0 391814 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

815 Suresh Chand Didu Ram Vill Patta P.O. Kharihar-
Thara Tehsil LadBharol 

Mandi HP o 391815 GSSS(Girls) HMR 



816 Sonam Dolma Pemba Ram Vill Shurd W.No-4 P.O. 
Khokhan Tehsil Bunter 

Kullu HP 0 391816 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

817 Subhash 
Chand 

Bakshi Ram VPO Karanghat Tehsil 
Jaisinghpur 

Kangra HP o 391817 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

818 Punam Kumari 
Sharma 

Beas Dev Vill Moen P.O. 
Chintpurni Tehsil Dehra 

Kangra HP 0 391818 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

819 Sandeep 
Gautam 

Ram Lal Vill oel P.O. Near 
Cinema colony Tehsil 
Bilaspur 

Bilaspur HP 0 391819 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

820 Som Raj Lakshman Dass Vill Rajpalwan P.O. 
Tatwali Tehsil Fatehpur 

Kangra HP 0 391820 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

821 Sarishta Devi Rattan Singh Mohalla Tatwani Type-
11 Q.Tatwani P.O. 
Chamba 

Chamba HP 0 391821 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

822 Surinder singh Mangat Ram VPO Dharoon Tehsil 
Jawali 

Kangra HP 0 391822 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

823 Puran Chand Pannu ram Vill. Khamrar, P.O. & 
Tehsil Thunag 

Mandi HP 0 391823 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

824 Daljeet Singh Kehar Singh Vill. Chougan, P.O. 
Daroh, Tehsil Palampur 

Kangra HP 176092 391824 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

825 Sita Devi Babu Ram Vill. Sanoh, P.O. 
Kangoo, Tehsil Sunder 
Nagar 

Mandi HP 0 391825 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

826 Pawan Kumar Karam Chand Vill. Maira Kushri, P.O. 
Nabahi, Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391826 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

827 Pritam Chand Munshi Ram Vill. Ayanwin, P.O. 
Dhamrol, Tehsil Bhoranj 

Hamirpur HP 177024 391827 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

828 Madan Lal Sippu Ram VPO Rakh, Tehsil 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 176059 391828 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

829 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Charan Dass Vill. Near Balmiki 
Mandir Dari Road 
Dharamshala 

Kangra HP 176215 391829 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

830 Suresh Kumari Nand Singh VPO Khanni, Tehsil 
Nurpur 

Kangra HP 0 391830 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

831 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Rattan Chand VPO Badehar, Tehsil 
Bhoranj 

Hamirpur HP 176048 391831 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

832 Raj Kumar Durga Dass Vill Kathalag P.O. 
Hatwar Tehsil 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 174028 391832 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

833 Shalender 
singh 

Thakur Singh Vill Dattal P.O. Tikkar 
Tehsil Palampur 

Kangra HP 0 391833 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

834 Rekha Kumari Nand lal VPO Cholthra Tehsil 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391834 GSSS(Girls) HMR 



835 Santosh 
kumar 

Jagdish Chand Vill Balla P.O. Arala 
Tehsil Palampur 

Kangra HP 173101 391835 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

836 Loku Ram Chonser Ram VPO Banuri Tehsil 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 0 391836 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

837 Sher singh Poshu ram VPO Noga Tehsil 
Karsog 

Mandi HP 0 391837 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

838 Lalit Kumar Prem Dass Vill Thanali P.O. Mendhi 
Tehsil Karsog 

Mandi HP 0 391838 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

839 Khem singh Mehar chand Vill Chhoyal P.O. 
Khokhan Tehsil Bhunter 

Kullu HP 0 391839 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

840 Suneet Parmar Jagdish Chand VPO Nanaon Tehsil 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 0 391840 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

841 Murari Lal Manohar Lal Vill. Batour, P.O. Sehali, 
Tehsil Kotli 

Mandi HP 0 391841 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

842 Raj Kumar Bhikham Ram Vill. Shiva Kuther, P.O. 
Shiva Thana, Tehsil 
Thunag 

Mandi HP 0 391842 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

843 Seema Parkash Chand HPPWD Chamba Sub-
Division No-II 

Chamba HP 0 391843 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

844 Bandna Sood Bihari Lal Sood VPO Dehra Tehsil 
Dehra 

Kangra HP 0 391844 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

845 Inder Dev 
Thakur 

Hari Singh 
Thakur 

Vill. Juknali, P.O. Dev 
Dhar, Tehsil Chachiot 

Mandi HP 175029 391845 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

846 Lata Devi Kishori Lal VPO Sai Thural Tehsil 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 0 391846 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

847 Shakti 
Prashad 

Gouria Vill Kupada P.O. 
Masroond tehsil 
Chamba 

Chamba HP 0 391847 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

848 Jagdish kumar Dhani ram Vill Chaindhi P.O. 
Thunag Tehsil Thunag 

Mandi HP 0 391848 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

849 Devi singh Roop Chand Vill Pirdi P.O. Mohal 
Tehsil Kullu 

Kullu HP 0 391849 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

850 Tara Chand Devi Dass Vill & P.O. Shirar tehsil 
Kullu 

Kullu HP 0 391850 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

851 Kishan Chand Bhag Chand Vill Jhamach P.O. 
Thanashiva Tehsil 
Thunag 

Mandi HP 0 391851 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

852 Deepak 
Kumar 

Dinu Ram VPO Sarol tehsil 
Chamba 

Chamba HP 0 391852 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

853 Punnu ram Bainsu Ram Bhagot P.O. Mangla 
tehsil Chamba 

Chamba HP 0 391853 GSSS(Girls) HMR 



854 Piar Singh Haru Ram Vill Chhodan P.O. 
Sirkund 

Chamba HP 176318 391854 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

855 Hans Raj Kundan Lal Vill.Chhadanu PO> 
Dharampur The. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175040 391855 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

856 Jaram Singh Madho Ram Vill Dera P.O. Chandi-
Lorge Tehsil Chamba 

Chamba HP 176312 391856 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

857 Soma Devi Pohlo Ram Vill Prohi P.O. Nowa 
Tehsil Sadar 

Bilaspur HP 0 391857 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

858 Rajinder 
kumar 

Baldev Ram Vill Lohdui P.O. Pukhari 
tehsil Chamba 

Chamba HP 0 391858 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

859 Dinesh 
Tandon 

Amar Nath VPO Mangla, Tehsil 
Chamba 

Chamba HP 176314 391859 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

860 Naresh Chand Sant Ram Vill. Drabla, P.O. 
Mangla 

Chamba HP 0 391860 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

861 Jagdish kumar Narotam Chand Vill. Banwali, P.O. 
Surgani, Tehsil Salooni 

Chamba HP 0 391861 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

862 Dinesh Kumar Uttam Chand Vill. Darbathu, P.O. 
Lohara, Tehsil Balh 

Mandi HP 175027 391862 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

863 Bharat Singh Sant Ram Vill. Seoh, P.O. Seoh, 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391863 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

864 Maya Sharma Sohan Lal VPO Nagwain Tehsil 
Aut 

Mandi HP 0 391864 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

865 Chhering 
Dolma 

Palden Kumar Vill. Shego PO. Lara 
The. Kaza 

L&S HP 0 391865 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

866 Yugal Kishore Hari Singh Vill. Chambi P.O. Marhi, 
Tehsil Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391866 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

867 Mohar Singh Molaku Ram Vill. Bakhan P.O. 
kharga Teh. Nirmand 

Kullu HP 0 391867 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

868 Dole Ram Puran Chand Vill. Kulthani, P.O. Baga 
Chanogi, Tehsil Thunag 

Mandi HP 175035 391868 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

869 Saneh Lata Joginder singh Vill. Hetra, P.O. Bhota, 
Tehsil Barras 

Hamirpur HP 176041 391869 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

870 Duni Chand Sobha Ram Vill. Kharjwhal, P.O. 
Padwhan, Tehsil 
Padhar 

Mandi HP 0 391870 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

871 Ramesh 
Kumar 

Hari Singh Vill. Grauru PO. Sajao 
Piplu The. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391871 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

872 Anil Kumar Ranjeet Singh VPO> Lanjhta The. 
Ghumarwin 

Bilaspur HP 174027 391872 GSSS(Girls) HMR 



873 Nafeshwer Surjan Singh Vill. Langha PO. Ropri 
Kelharu The. J/Nagar 

Mandi HP 0 391873 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

874 Shamsher 
Singh 

Thuru Ram Vill. Sanour PO.& The. 
Indora 

Kangra HP 176401 391874 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

875 Rajeev Singh Prem singh 
Mehta 

Vill. Panjahra Barswala 
PO. Panjahra The. 
Nurpur 

Kangra HP 176051 391875 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

876 Surinder 
Kumar 

Hukam Singh Vill. Malhanta PO. 
Diana The. Fatehpur 

Kangra HP 176058 391876 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

877 Karam Singh Achhar Singh VPO> Ulehrian The. 
Indora 

kangra HP 0 391877 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

878 Bidhi Chand Lal Chand VPO. Riali The. 
Fatehpur 

kangra HP 0 391878 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

879 Puran Chand Mulakh Raj Vill. Kalera PO. 
Badhwar The. Nurpur 

kangra HP 0 391879 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

880 Ajay KUmar Tarlok Chand Vill. Badukhar PO. 
Bahadpur The. Indora 

kangra HP 0 391880 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

881 Satish Kumar Hamir Chand Vill. Malhanta PO. 
Diana The. Fatehpur 

kangra HP 176058 391881 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

882 Balwan Singh Harbans Singh Vill. Ganor PO. & The 
Fatehpur 

Kangra HP 0 391882 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

883 Tirth Ram Nar Singh Vill. Banon PO> Jassal 
The. Karsog 

Mandi HP 0 391883 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

884 Ankur Dutta Kewal Krishan VPO. Khad The. Una Una HP 177207 391884 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

885 Kishori lal Mela Ram Vill. Road PO. Panjahra 
The. Nurpur 

Kangra HP 0 391885 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

886 Sheetal Kumar Lala Ram Vill. Hatwas Lower PO. 
Hatwas The. Nagrota 
bagwan 

Kangra HP 0 391886 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

887 Des Raj Hans Raj Vill. Dugh PO. 
Bahadpur The. 
Fatehpur 

Kangra HP 0 391887 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

888 Daya Ram Durga Ram Vill. Bhawat PO. 
Sidhyani The. Balh 

Mandi HP 0 391888 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

889 Khem Chand Nand Lal  Vill. Lunapani PO> 
Bhangrotu The. Balh 

Mandi HP 0 391889 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

890 Atma Ram Saran Dass Vill. Chamral PO. 
Larhun The. Nurpur 

Kangra HP 0 391890 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

891 Raj Kapoor Joginder Singh VPO. Ambota Teh. Amb Una HP 177205 391891 GSSS(Girls) HMR 



892 Sandeep 
Kumar 

Mangat Ram Vill. Fatoh PO. 
Baldwara Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175033 391892 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

893 Rakesh Kumar Kalyan Singh Vill. Tigllgha PO. 
Suanara The. Chamba 

Chamba HP 0 391893 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

894 Parveen 
Kumar 

Krishan Singh Vill. Sangroh PO. 
Samirpur Teh. Tauni 
Devi 

Hamirpur HP 391894 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

895 Shyam Paul Duni Chand VPO. Bharwana Teh. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 391895 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

896 Desh Raj Brestu Ram VPO. Seoh Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175051 391896 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

897 Anil Kumar Sorma Ram Vill. Pilli PO. Garola 
Teh. Bharmour 

Chamba HP 391897 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

898 Dile Ram Uttam Ram VPO. Fozal Teh. Kullu Kullu HP 391898 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

899 Man Singh Budh Ram Vill. Mali Pater PO. 
Raison Teh. Kullu 

Kullu HP 391899 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

900 Inder Singh Chandu Ram Vill. Dharwald PO. 
Majharnu Teh. Joginder 
Nagar 

Mandi HP 175015 391900 GSSS(Girls) HMR 

901 Pushap Lata 
Thakur 

Bhagat Ram 
Thakur 

VPO. Baimthi Teh. 
Karsog 

Mandi HP 391901 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

902 Revat Ram Ved Ram Vill. Baggi PO. 
Sahallang Teh. Kullu 

Kullu HP 391902 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

903 Mahender 
Singh 

Kishan Chand Vill. Kasan PO. 
Saigaloo Teh. Sadar 

Mandi HP 391903 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

904 Kishan Chand Sher Singh Vill. Swaar PO. 
Silhbudhani The. 
Padhar 

Mandi HP 0 391904 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

905 Jeevan Kumar Gian Chand VPO. Tunu Hatti Teh. 
Bhattiyat 

Chamba HP 176301 391905 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

906 Vikrant Singh Gian Chand Vill. Bharan PO. 
Ooutpur Teh. Lad 
Bharol 

Mandi HP 175016 391906 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

907 Chet Ram Prem Singh VPO. Tarnoh Teh. 
Sadar 

Mandi HP 391907 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

908 Chaman Singh Jag Dev VPO. Brehi Teh. 
Chamba 

Chamba HP 391908 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

909 Mahesh 
Kumar 

Jageshwar Singh House No. 270/3 
Bhangoli Jail Road 
Mandi 

Mandi HP 391909 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

910 Anita Kumari Luder Singh Vill. Bhadyal PO. Tikker 
Teh. Sadar 

Mandi HP 391910 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 



911 Ramneek 
Koundal 

Basant Ram VPO. Sathana Teh. 
Fatehpur 

Kangra HP 391911 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

912 Balwant 
Kumar 

Jai Singh Vill. Dangar PO. 
Bhaderwar Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 391912 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

913 Satish Kumar Jai Singh Vill. Lakhroon PO. 
Jasana Teh. Bangana 

Una HP 391913 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

914 Jitender 
Kumar 

Himmat Ram Vill. Kotlu PO. Golma 
Teh. Balh 

Mandi HP 175008 391914 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

915 Surender 
Singh 

Bhagat Ram Vill. Angred PO. 
Chowari Teh. Bhatiyat 

Chamba HP 391915 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

916 Sohan Singh Megh Singh Vill. Zimzima Po. Dul 
tehsil. JoginderNagar 

Mandi HP 0 391916 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

917 Basu Dev Sita Ram Vill. Kothi Baiala PO. 
Rani Kotla tehsil. Sadar 

Bilaspur HP 0 391917 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

918 Jeewan Kumar Suhuru Ram Vill. Parnali PO. Uhal 
tehsil. Hamirpur 

Hamirpur HP 0 391918 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

919 Dina Nath Chatru Ram Vill. Duvaru PO. Sach 
tehsil. Chamba 

Chamba HP 176314 391919 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

920 Ramesh 
Kumar 

Kishan Chand Vill. Udaipur PO. Saroo 
tehsil. Chamba 

Chamba HP 0 391920 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

921 Mathra Dass Mangat Ram Vill. Kangar PO. 
Chambi tehsil. 
Sundernagar 

Mandi HP 0 391921 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

922 Ashok Kumar Bichittar Singh Vill. Dhanrashi PO. 
Sadhot tehsil. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391922 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

923 Balbir Chand Grib Dass Vpo. & tehsil. Bangana Una HP 0 391923 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

924 Arti Sharma Shyam Sunder VPO. & tehsil. Banjar Kullu HP 175123 391924 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

925 Piar Chand Tikhu Ram Vill. Basnor PO. Tullah 
The. Ladbharol 

Mandi HP 175015 391925 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

926 Mohinder 
Singh 

Saran Dassd Vpo. Dehen (Bag) The. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 176102 391926 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

927 Krishan Gopal Salig Ram Vill. Telang PO. Bhuthi 
The. Kullu 

Kullu HP 0 391927 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

928 Basu Dev Sita Ram Vill. Kothi Batala PO. 
Rani Kotla The. Sadar 

Bilaspur HP 0 391928 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

929 Mohinder 
Singh 

Prittam Cahnd VPO Beha The. Nadaun Hamirpur HP 177041 391929 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 



930 Cherring 
Palzur 

Urgian Giamcho Village Mane Gomgma 
Tehsil Spiti 

L&S HP 391930 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

931 Chet Ram Kaula Ram VPO. & The. Gohar Mandi HP 175029 391931 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

932 Shanker Dev Alam Chand vill. Nau PO. Aut The. 
Aut 

Mandi HP 0 391932 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

933 Dila Ram 
Kashyap 

Tulsi Ram Vill. Ljad Kalyana Po. 
Baryara The. Kotli 

Mandi HP 175052 391933 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

934 Suresh Kumar Hari Singh Vill. Mehar PO. Tandoo 
The. Sadar 

Mandi HP 0 391934 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

935 Swarna Devi Ajay Kumar Vpo. Bhera The. Amb Una HP 174316 391935 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

936 Subash Chand  Neema Ram Vill. Dheli Har PO. 
Dohag The. 
Jogindernagar 

Mandi HP 175015 391936 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

937 Parveen 
Kumar 

Jai Singh Vill. Bharan PO. 
Ooutpur Teh. Lad 
Bharol 

Mandi HP 0 391937 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

938 Desh Raj Hira Lal Vill. Handkalt PO. 
Thona The. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175049 391938 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

939 Nasib Singh Pritam Singh VPO Drug The. Bajnath Kangra HP 0 391939 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

940 Dinesh Kumar Kashmir Singh Vill. Bharmar po. 
Bhaloon The. Bangana 

Una HP 0 391940 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

941 Kanta Devi Kuram Dev Vill. Trayambl PO. 
Tandu The Sadar 

Mandi HP 0 391941 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

942 Raghuvir 
Singh 

Beli Ram Vill. Dhanrashi PO. 
Sadhot tehsil. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391942 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

943 Vipan Kumar Labhu Ram Vill. Lower Laka PO. & 
The Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175024 391943 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

944 Rattan Chand Kanshi Ram Vill. Chhater PO. Brang 
The. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391944 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

945 Rajesh Kumar Traru Ram Vill. Seri Po. & The. 
Jogindernagar 

Mandi HP 0 391945 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

946 Mohinder Pal Kusam Chand Vpo. Jagat Sukh The. 
Manali 

Kullu HP 0 391946 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

947 Hem Singh Bhagat Ram Vill. Panchpan PO. Dul 
The. Jogindernagar 

Mandi HP 0 391947 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

948 Kamlesh 
Kumar 

Krishnu Vill. Ridri Po. Samela 
The. Baldara 

Mandi HP 0 391948 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 



949 Balbir Singh Mahant Ram VPO. Bhangrotu The. 
Balh 

Mandi HP 175021 391949 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

950 Pardhan Singh Shankar Dass Vill. Majhwar PO. 
Jalpaher The. 
Jogindernagar 

Mandi HP 0 391950 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

951 Yash Pal Krishan Chand VPO. Panjawar The. 
Una 

Una HP 177208 391951 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

952 Raj Kumar Ujjal Vill. Gumrada PO. 
Gehra The. Chamba 

Chamba HP 176324 391952 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

953 Satish Kumar Gurdas Ram Vpo. Caratgarh The. 
Una 

una HP 0 391953 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

954 Kesar Singh Shetu Ram Vill. Bhuminya PO. 
Bahu The. Banjar 

Kullu HP 0 391954 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

955 Rajesh Kumar Jagdish Chand Vill. Arla Po. Kudal The. 
Ladbharol 

Mandi HP 0 391955 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

956 Prithi Pal 
Singh 

Amin Chand Vill. Lahla PO. Kudal 
The. Ladbharol 

Mandi HP 0 391956 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

957 Pritam Chand Khem Chand Vill. Pirh PO. Basona 
The. Ladbhoral 

Mandi HP 175016 391957 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

958 Hem Singh Ram Singh Vill. Salhana PO. 
Chukku The. Padhar 

Mandi HP 0 391958 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

959 Rajesh Kumar Jai Ram Vill. Ghator PO. Ootpur 
The. Ladbhoral 

Mandi HP 0 391959 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

960 Kamla Dev 
Singh 

Giasn Chand Vill. Tikker PO. Bhaleth 
The. Sujanpur 

Hamirpur HP 176108 391960 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

961 Naresh Tulsi Ram Vill. Chouri PO. Thona 
The. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175049 391961 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

962 Dinesh Kumar Het Ram Vill. Pavarao PO. Jai 
Devi The. Sundernagar 

Mandi HP 175031 391962 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

963 Vinod Kumar Hari Ram Vill. Bhadrana PO. 
Saklana The. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391963 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

964 Inder Dev Negi Shiv Lal Negi Vill. Tarour PO. Alsindi 
The. Karsog 

Mandi HP 175009 391964 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

965 Sunil Kumar Balbir Chand VPO. Dhamandri The. 
Una 

Una HP 0 391965 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

966 Bakshi Ram Sukhiya Ram Vill. & PO. Rakkar The. 
Baijnath 

Kangra HP 0 391966 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

967 Rajkesh 
Kumar 

Kahan Singh Vill. Banwar Kalan PO. 
Dharampur Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391967 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 



968 Jai Pal Sohan Singh Vill. Lalana PO. Marhi 
The. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391968 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

969 Ramesh 
Chand 

Narain Singh Vill. Gorat PO. Seoh 
The. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391969 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

970 Nand Kishor Todar Ram Vill. Gheru PO. Tarnoh 
The. Sadar 

Mandi HP 0 391970 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

971 Chet Ram Prem Singh Vill. Fafna PO. Bakol 
The. Sundar Nagar 

Mandi HP 174001 391971 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

972 Dalip Singh Budhi Singh Vill. Sari PO. Gumma 
Teh. Joginder Nagar 

Mandi HP 0 391972 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

973 Brij Lal Sadaru Ram Vill. Tatohli PO. Sidhpur 
The. Sarkagat 

Mandi HP 0 391973 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

974 Saroj Kumari Mangal Singh Vill. Gunswal PO. Marhi 
The. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391974 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

975 Champu Megh Singh Vill. Binol PO. Gharn 
The. Sadar 

Mandi HP 0 391975 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

976 Jiwan Kumar Paras Ram Vill. Pali PO. Chunahan 
The. Sadar 

Mandi HP 175027 391976 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

977 Surinder 
Kumar 

Ram Singh Vill. Sallon PO. Marhi 
The. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 391977 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

978 Kundi Ram Hem Singh VPO. Bhanera The. 
Karsog 

Mandi HP 0 391978 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

979 Bishan Dass Tule Ram Vill. Pichhala gaoyira 
PO. Shallang The. Kullu 

Kullu HP 0 391979 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

980 Gaytri Dutt  Ram Dutt 
Sharma 

Vill. Chansari PO. Bari 
The. Kullu 

Kullu HP 175101 391980 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

981 Neel Chand Gur Dev Vill. Thandal Po. Purthi 
The. Pangi 

Chamba HP 0 391981 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

982 Sanjay Kumar Piundi Kumar Vpo. Durgethi The. 
Shashpur 

Kangra HP 0 391982 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

983 Youb Raj Kirpa Ram Vill. Seenjh PO. Maindhi 
The. Karsog 

Mandi HP 0 391983 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

984 Subahs 
Chander 

Ram Lok Vpo. Lag Badhna The. 
Dehra 

Kangra HP 0 391984 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

985 Neema Dorje Sonam Angrup Vill. Bhar PO. Gulling 
The. Spiti 

L&S HP 0 391985 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

986 Desh Raj Kirpu Ram Vill. Ratten PO. Siur 
The. Bharmour 

Chamba HP 0 391986 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 



987 Yash Pal Krishan Chand VPO. Panjawar The. 
Una 

Una HP 177208 391987 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

988 Panna Lal Devi Ram Vill. Gatu PO. Bihani 
The. Thunag 

Mandi HP 0 391988 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

989 Saran Dass Tulsi Ram Vill. Pimal Po. 
Triloknath The. Udipur 

L&S HP 175142 391989 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

990 Chhering Lote Chhreing 
Chhotup 

Vpo& The. Kaza L&S HP 0 391990 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

991 Anita Devi Dorje Chhering VPO. & The. Kaza L&S HP 172114 391991 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

992 Vijay Kumar Gulab Singh Vill. Manwana Po. 
Khudla The. Baldwara 

Mandi HP 0 391992 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

993 Dinesh Kumar Gopal Dass Vill. Ambi Po. Pingla 
The. Sarkahat 

Mandi HP 175049 391993 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

994 Narian Singh Hukam Chand Vill. Ghangal Po. 
Mahadev The. 
Sundernagar 

Mandi HP 0 391994 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

995 Kuldeep Singh Sher Singh Vill. Passal PO. Chuntra 
The./ Jogindernagar 

Mandi HP 0 391995 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

996 Pramila Gian Chand Vill. Talaw Po. Fatehpur 
The. Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 175024 391996 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

997 Mukesh Kumar Mehar Singh Vill. Morsu Datyalan 
PO. Bhota The. Barsar 

Hamirpur HP 0 391997 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

998 Bal Mukand Bhag Chand Vill. Khanoch Po. Dgli 
The. Karsog 

Mandi HP 175011 391998 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

999 Joginder 
Kumar 

Joghal Singh Vill. Luhunoo PO. 
Bayala The. 
Sundernagar 

Mandi HP 0 391999 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1000 Balbir Singh Ved Prakesh Vpo. Bharain The. 
Bhunter 

Kullu HP 0 392000 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1001 Sonam Prem Bahadur VPO Sudher Tehsil 
D/sala 

Kangra HP 392001 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1002 Ashok Kumar Puran Chand Vill. & PO. Seoh The. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 0 392002 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1003 Banita Sood Jeet Ram Vill. Devdhar Po. Neoli 
The. Kullu 

Kullu HP 175101 392003 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1004 Rakesh Kumar Mohan Ram Vill. Tarat Po. Kanaid 
The. Sunder Nagar 

Mandi HP 0 392004 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1005 Satish Kumar Gurdas Ram Vpo. Charatgarh The. 
Una 

Una HP 0 392005 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 



1006 Rakesh 
KUmar 

Duni Chand Vill. Balwar Po. 
Dharmpur The. 
Sakaghat 

Mandi HP 0 392006 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1007 Naresh Kumar Ram Dyal Vill. Gali Po. Sidkund 
The. Chamba 

Chamba HP 0 392007 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1008 Devinder 
Kumar 

Beli Ram Vill. Kashla Po. Drang 
The. Sadar 

Mandi HP 0 392008 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1009 Vijay Kumar Bhagwan Dass Vill. Bharvara PO. 
Chauntra The. 
Jogindernagar 

Mandi HP 0 392009 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1010 Kewal Kumar Chamaru Ram Vill. Lalhed PO. Kail 
The. Dalhousie 

Chamba HP 0 392010 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1011 Ugar Dev Ved Ram Vill. Baggi PO. Shallang 
Teh. Kullu 

Kullu HP 392011 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1012 Kishori Lal Gaunu Ram Vill. Thurd PO. 
Bhaderwar Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 392012 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1013 Jagdish Chand Dharam Chand Vill. Banwar Kalan PO. 
Dharampur Teh. 
Sarkaghat 

Mandi HP 392013 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1014 Ghanshyam Hari Ram Vill. Sahal PO. Kunn 
Teh. Padhar 

Mandi HP 392014 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1015 Subhash 
Chand 

Jai Singh VPO. Jamli Teh. Sadar Bilaspur HP 392015 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1016 Lalit Kumar Chamaru Ram Vill. Lakhwan PO. 
Sidhyani Teh. Balh 

Mandi HP 392016 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1017 Mahesh 
Kumar 

Brahma Nand VPO. Barolian Kalan 
Teh. Una 

Una HP 392017 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1018 Jai Singh Thakur Dass Vill. Remu PO. Nishani 
Teh. Nirmand 

Kullu HP 392018 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1019 Sandhya Lal Lekh Ram Vill. Bharsara PO. 
Janali Teh. Sh. Naina 
Devi Ji 

Bilaspur HP 392019 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1020 Suresh Kumar Gajlo Ram Vill. Bhanouta PO. 
Chaned Teh. Chamba 

Chamba HP 392020 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1021 Mast Ram Chhaju Ram Vill. Ghiundhar PO. 
Rewarsar Teh. Sadar 

Mandi HP 392021 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1022 Tota Ram Kanhya Lal Vill. Sowal PO. Batwara 
Teh. Sunder Nagar 

Mandi HP 392022 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1023 Ranjeet Singh Guria Ram Vill. Barai PO. Suneher 
Teh. Nagrota Bagwan 

Kangra HP 392023 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1024 Khem Raj Lachhi Ram Vill. Kol PO. Balag Teh. 
Sunder Nagar 

Mandi HP 392024 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 



1025 Ravinder 
Singh 

Tek Chand Vill. Katonger PO. 
Bhalyani Teh. Kullu 

Kullu HP 392025 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1026 Dalip Chand Parkash Chand Vill. Bhanota PO. 
Chaned Teh. Chamba 

Chamba HP 392026 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1027 Surender 
Kumar 

Nag VPO. Dull The. 
Jogindernagar 

Mandi HP 0 392027 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1028 Puran Chand Ram Singh Vill. Bhalendra PO. 
Bassi The. J/Nagar 

Mandi HP 0 392028 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1029 Ramesh 
Kumar` 

Moti Ram Vill. Suhrh PO. Segli 
The. Sadar 

Mandi HP 175005 392029 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1030 Indira Devi Bushe Ram Vill. Sanglwah PO. 
Batheri The. Padhar 

Mandi HP 175001 392030 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1031 Rishi Kumar Piar Chand VPO> Sungal The. 
Palampur 

Kangra HP 0 392031 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1032 Rakesh Kumar Madan Lal VPO. Banet The. 
Chowari 

Chamba HP 171004 392032 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1033 Babita Devi Govind Singh PWD Workshop 
Shamshi Kullu 

Kullu HP 175126 392033 Gautam Girls College 
Hamirpur 

1034 Kanwar Singh Dharam Singh Vill. Kiari PO. & Teh. 
Jubbal 

Shimla HP 392081 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1035 Praveen 
Kumar 

Hari Krishan Vill. Baknwel PO. Purag 
Teh. Kotkhai 

Shimla HP 392082 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1036 Rakesh Kumar Man Sukh Vill. Mandholi PO. & 
Teh. Kumarsain 

Shimla HP 172029 392083 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1037 Pyare Lal Saran Dass Vill. Jogsha PO. & Teh. 
Kumarsain 

Shimla HP 172029 392084 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1038 Hait Ram 
Sharma 

Siya Ram 
Sharma 

Vill. Jimtwar PO. Timbi 
Teh. Shillai 

Sirmour HP 173027 392085 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1039 Surindra Devi Sher Singh Vill. Shallan Jakhru PO. 
Pujarli No-2 Teh. Rohru 

Shimla HP 392086 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1040 Roop Lal Mansukh Vill. Shalota PO. Glani 
Teh. Kumarsain 

Shimla HP 172024 392087 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1041 Ramesh 
Chand 

Mathu Ram Vill. Nihari PO. 
Mashobra Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 171002 392088 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1042 Nokh Ram Molak Ram Vill. Katli PO. Gumma 
Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 171018 392089 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1043 Chatter Singh 
Negi 

Narain Dass Vill. Bodhna PO. & Teh. 
Chopal 

Shimla HP 392090 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 



1044 Sunder Lal Dashu Ram Vill. Loharab PO. 
Roundi Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 392091 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1045 Ranjana 
Trehan 

Harbanc Lal Below Indian Bank 
Chaura Maidan Teh. 
Shimla 

Shimla HP 171004 392092 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1046 Davinder Justa Gian Singh Vill. Kufftu Faram PO. 
Panog Teh. Kotkhai 

Shimla HP 392093 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1047 Nitesh Kumar Hem Prakash Vill. Shilru PO. Dedla 
Teh. Sunni 

Shimla HP 171007 392094 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1048 Usha Sharma Hari Nand Shard Vill. Undreti PO. 
Bachonch Teh. Rohru 

Shimla HP 392095 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1049 Hira Lal Bhajan Dass Vill. Nagar PO. Sainj 
Teh. Sunni 

Shimla HP 171003 392096 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1050 Sunita Devi Het Ram Vill. Sehloti PO. Chainer 
Teh. Theog 

Shimla HP 392097 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1051 Nishant Roshan Lal Vill. Shyalti PO. Deola 
Teh. Sunni 

Shimla HP 171007 392098 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1052 Kamlesh 
Verma 

Mathu Ram Vill. Ghrog PO. Dhalli 
Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 392099 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1053 Shakuntla Devi Bali Ram Devku Niwas Lower 
Fagli Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 171004 392100 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1054 Leela Dass Gorkhu Ram Vill. Mander PO. 
Baldhiah Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 171012 392101 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1055 Gopal Singh Pratap Singh Vill. Tahnger PO. 
Bhumti Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 392102 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1056 Tek Chand Ishwar Dass VPO. Gumma Teh. 
Shimla 

Shimla HP 171018 392103 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1057 Sanjeet Kumar Fina Ram Vill. Dethal PO. & Teh. 
Kumarsain 

Shimla HP 172029 392104 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1058 Chet Ram 
Sharma 

Kanwal Ram Vill. Nehra PO. Bahli 
Teh. Rampur BSR 

Shimla HP 392105 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1059 Ramesh 
Chand 

Devi Ram Vill. Tandion PO. Hallan 
Teh. Shillai 

Sirmour HP 392106 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1060 Reeta Chandel Ram Sharan Vill. Searty PO. Kelvi 
Teh. Theog 

Shimla HP 392107 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1061 Sita Ram Kundan Singh Vill. Juinal PO. Kupvi 
Teh. Kupvi 

Shimla HP 392108 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1062 Rattan Singh Jog Ram Vill. Bandur PO. Paban 
Teh. Chopal 

Shimla HP 392109 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 



1063 Kundan Singh 
Mansaik 

Jhukhru Ram Vill. Nerwa-II PO. Nerwa 
Teh. Chopal 

Shimla HP 392110 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1064 Deep Ram Ramsa Ram Vill. Baghar PO. 
Dhabas Teh. Chopal 

Shimla HP 171211 392111 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1065 Surender Pal 
Chauhan 

Delyar Singh VPO. Dharal Teh. 
Kumarsain 

Shimla HP 392112 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1066 Rajinder Singh Tota Ram Vill. Nanahan PO. 
Panjahal Teh. Nahan 

Sirmour HP 173001 392113 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1067 Rakesh Kumar Prem Kumar Vill. Bhanglan PO. 
Dabhota Teh. Nalagarh 

Solan HP 174101 392114 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1068 Mehar Chand Ram Krishan Vill. Kalyanpur PO. 
Nangal Teh. Nalagarh 

Solan HP 392115 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1069 Amar Singh Jaisy Ram Vill. Barog PO. Maraog 
Teh. Chopal 

Shimla HP 392116 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1070 Maan Singh Sunder Singh Vill. Jhandi PO. Satlai 
Teh. Sub Junga 

Shimla HP 392117 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1071 Haun Dassi Vijay Singh Vill. Theda PO. Taklech 
Teh. Rampur BSR 

Shimla HP 392118 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1072 Devender 
Singh 

Bhag Chand Vill. Latiana PO. Shilaru 
Teh. Theog 

Shimla HP 392119 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1073 Krishan Lal Shiv Ram Vill. Gajradi PO. 
Navgaon Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 392120 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1074 Chuni Lal Chain Ram VPO. Taklech Teh. 
Rampur BSR 

Shimla HP 392121 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1075 Leela Nand Puran Dutt Vill. Thach PO. Kangal 
Teh. Kumarsain 

Shimla HP 171009 392122 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1076 Shakuntla Devi Bala Nand VPO. Jahoo Teh. 
Rampur BSR 

Shimla HP 392123 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1077 Mukesh Kumar Jagdish Chand VPO. Rupi Teh. Nichar Kinnaur HP 172101 392124 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1078 Jaiyanti Devi Mahinder Singh Vill. Badshal PO. 
Dharara Teh. Tikkar 

Shimla HP 392125 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1079 Nand Lal 
Verma 

Jhhonka Verma Vill. Shahali PO. Thachi 
Teh. Dhami 

Shimla HP 171103 392126 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1080 Ved Parkash Jai Parkash Vill. Trimali PO. Kotla 
Teh. Solan 

Solan HP 392127 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1081 Mansa Ram Maru Ram Ward No- II Vill. Jolang 
PO. & Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 392128 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 



1082 Krishan Datt Mathu Ram Vill. Gadog PO. Malothi 
Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 171012 392129 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1083 Satish Kumar Mohan Lal Vill. Tikkri PO. Kathog 
Teh. Theog 

Shimla HP 171222 392130 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1084 Sunita Devi Balak Ram Vill. Deorighat PO. & 
Teh. Theog 

Shimla HP 171201 392131 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1085 Parkash 
Chand 

Bhimi Ram Vill. Choll PO. & Teh. 
Kotkhai 

Shimla HP 171202 392132 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1086 Pawan Kumar Roop Singh Vill. Chhalwat PO. 
Bhadhawli Teh. Rampur 
BSR 

Shimla HP 172022 392133 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1087 Kewal Ram Deep Ram Vill. Narar PO. Karyali 
Teh. Sunni 

Shimla HP 171018 392134 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1088 Vinod Kumar Uma Nand Vill. Kholvi PO. Jajelli 
Teh. Kumarsain 

Shimla HP 392135 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1089 Vipan Kumar Salig Ram Vill. Nahal PO. Iar Teh. 
Kumarsain 

Shimla HP 392136 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1090 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Kewal Ram Vill. Kharela PO. 
Dnawali Teh. Nankhari 

Shimla HP 392137 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1091 Ramesh 
Chand 

Rati Ram Vill. Diandly PO. Nerwa 
Teh. Chopal 

Shimla HP 392138 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1092 Anand Singh Sunder Singh Vill. Khakhrola PO. 
Nogli Teh. Rampur BSR 

Shimla HP 392139 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1093 Satya Pal Dumnu Ram VPO. Jajailly Teh. 
Kumarsain 

Shimla HP 392140 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1094 Dil Bahadur Dal Bahadur Vill. Dhobighat PO. 
Santoli Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 171006 392141 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1095 Krishan Lal Sarnu Ram VPO. Nehra Teh. 
Shimla 

Shimla HP 392142 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1096 Lalita Devi Kathu Ram Vill. Geetangli Bhawan 
Top Floor Tuti Kandi 
PO. Chaura Maidan 
Teh Shimla 

Shimla HP 171004 392143 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1097 Madan Lal Paras Ram Vill. Narail PO. Lafu 
Ghati Teh. Theog 

Shimla HP 392144 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1098 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Budhi Ram Vill. Gagora PO. 
Dhamandri Teh. Theog 

Shimla HP 171209 392145 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1099 Seema Devi Swaran Singh VPO. & Teh. Rohru Shimla HP 392146 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1100 Naresh Kumar Ganga Ram Vill. Sunarghatti PO. 
Matiana Teh. Theog 

Shimla HP 171212 392147 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 



1101 Khem Chand Mast Ram Vill. Gohari PO. Okhtu 
Via Dhami Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 392148 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1102 Om Prakash Daulat Ram Vill. Annu PO. Kathog 
Teh. Theog 

Shimla HP 392149 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1103 Shakuntla Devi Naratu Ram Vill. Kufridhai PO. 
G/Hatti Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 392150 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1104 Rajender Kaur Jeet Singh Q.No. 3 Labour Hostel 
Chaura Maidan Teh. 
Shimla 

Shimla HP 392151 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1105 Mahander 
Singh 

Punia Ram Vill. Thoula PO. 
Bhalona Teh. Sangrah 

Sirmour HP 392152 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1106 Babu Ram Gudru Ram Vill. Deshalni PO. & 
Teh. Rohru 

Shimla HP 171006 392153 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1107 Kewal Ram Shararu Ram Vill. Sunda PO. Khanari 
Teh. Rampur BSR 

Shimla HP 392154 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1108 Zakir Rehman Ali Hassan House No - 146/2 Near 
Maszid Mohalla Haripur 
Teh. Nahan 

Sirmour HP 392155 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1109 Avinish Kumar Babu Ram Vill. Ladhu PO. Banethi 
Teh. Nahan 

Sirmour HP 392156 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1110 Mohan Lal Shonku Ram Vill. Tamred PO. Dalog 
Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 392157 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1111 Sunder Ram Paras Ram Vill. Nouni PO. 
Darlaghat Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 392158 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1112 Gurdeep Kaur Inder Singh Vill. Chandni PO. 
Bharog Baneri Teh. 
Paonta Sahib 

Sirmour HP 392159 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1113 Mahender Lal Tula Ram Vill. Sandoya PO. 
Dharogra Via Jalog Teh. 
Sunni 

Shimla HP 392160 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1114 Vinod Kumar Daulat Ram Vill. Khalawan PO. 
Thanedhar Teh. 
Kumarsain 

Shimla HP 392161 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1115 Ashok Kumar Jagdish Chand 
Sharma 

VPO. & Teh. Arki Solan HP 173208 392162 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1116 Kamal Kumar 
Thakur 

Mansha Ram Vill. Mandhi PO. 
Ghanagughat Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 392163 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1117 Gurnam Singh Tulsi Ram Kamal VPO. Sangrah Teh. 
Sangrah 

Sirmour HP 173023 392164 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1118 Geeta 
Chauhan 

Anant Ram VPO. Khunni Teh. 
Nankhari 

Shimla HP 392165 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1119 Vijay Singh Kishan Dass Vill. Uru PO. Shingla 
Teh. Rampur BSR 

Shimla HP 392166 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 



1120 Satish Kumar Mast Ram Vill. Pasalwala PO. 
Dhundan Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 392167 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1121 Dinesh Kumar Som Parkash 
Sharma 

VPO. Kuthar Teh. 
Kasauli 

Solan HP 392168 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1122 Dev Prakash Chet Ram VPO. Pahal Teh. Suni Shimla HP 392169 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1123 Dalip Singh Uday Ram VPO. Dugana Sub Teh. 
Kamraoo Teh. Paonta 
Sahib 

Sirmour HP 392170 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1124 Pushpa 
Chauhan 

Maghu Ram 
Chauhan 

Vill. Rukhla PO. 
Pawalakiar Teh. Kotkhai 

Shimla HP 392171 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1125 Ramesh 
Chand 

Dila Ram Vill. Chhagog PO. 
Shiwan Teh. Kumarsain 

Shimla HP 392172 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1126 Chamel Singh Mehar Singh Vill. Dhalwana PO. & 
Teh. Shillai 

Sirmour HP 392173 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1127 Jag Devi Bhim Sain VPO. Mefru Teh. Nichar Kinnaur HP 392174 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1128 Asha Devi Jamnu Ram Laxmi Niwas Bhatta 
Nari Dhar Kufer Teh. 
Shimla 

Shimla HP 392175 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1129 Yeshwant 
Kumar 

Onkar Chand Vill. Ghelli PO. Mandal 
Teh. Jubbal 

Shimla HP 392176 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1130 Sushma Devi Fina Dass Vill. Sainji PO. Samoli 
Teh. Rohru 

Shimla HP 171207 392177 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1131 Meena Thakur Bhim Datt Vill. Kalhali PO. Maluhti 
Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 392178 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1132 Neena Sharma Meer Chand 
Sharma 

Vill. Majheoti PO. Dev 
Nagar Teh. Rampur 
BSR 

Shimla HP 392179 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1133 Rekha Rani Mathu Ram C/o Pardeep Verma 
Q.No. 1 Sub Jail Kaithu 

Shimla HP 392180 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1134 Joginder Singh Paddi Ram VPO. Joghori Teh. 
Rampur BSR 

Shimla HP 392181 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1135 Rakesh Kumar Gopi Chand Vill. Chamlola PO. 
Chakul Teh. Kumarsain 

Shimla HP 172024 392182 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1136 Jagdish Singh Ram Lal Vill. Batari PO. Arnal 
Teh. Rohru 

Shimla HP 171223 392183 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1137 Jia Lal Nikka Ram Vill. Annu Rakshi PO. 
Kareri Teh. Rampur 
BSR 

Shimla HP 392184 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1138 Shamsher 
Singh 

Atama Ram Vill. Rahar PO. Chakli 
Teh. Nahan 

Sirmour HP 173001 392185 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 



1139 Rakesh Kumar Shive Singh 
Verma 

Vill. Jadeog PO. 
Sandhu Teh. Theog 

Shimla HP 171201 392186 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1140 Rameshwar 
Prasad 

Jai Ram Jasta Niwas Five Banch 
Jakhoo Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 392187 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1141 Arvind Kumar Amar Singh VPO. Ganvi Teh. 
Rampur BSR 

Shimla HP 392188 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1142 Bhagat Ram Dhani Ram Vill. Rajhina PO. Jobri 
Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 173221 392189 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1143 Thakur Dass Surat Ram Vill. Rajhina PO. Jobri 
Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 173221 392190 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1144 Sita Devi Mangat Ram C/o Chattar Chauhan 
Near Nittu Petrol Pump 
Samala Road Rohru 

Shimla HP 392191 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1145 Kalpna Devi Sita Ram Vill. Sarwna PO. Matal 
Teh. Chopal 

Shimla HP 392192 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1146 Padam Singh Mahinder Singh VPO. Jagothi Teh. 
Rohru 

Shimla HP 171207 392193 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1147 Raj Krishan 
Thakur 

Ram Saran Thakur Niwas Near 
SSN School Totu 

Shimla HP 392194 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1148 Suresh Kumar Inder Singh VPO. & Sub Teh. 
Nohradhar 

Sirmour HP 392195 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1149 Hardev Kumar Mani Ram Vill. Kasauli Gaon PO. 
Garkhal Teh. Kasauli 

Solan HP 392196 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1150 Kaushlaya 
Devi 

Hira Singh Vill. Shaddi PO. & Teh. 
Theog 

Shimla HP 392197 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1151 Suresh Narain Singh Vill. Malheri PO. Mahori 
Teh. Theog 

Shimla HP 392198 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1152 Satish Kumar Jeet Ram Vill. Seelu PO. & Teh. 
Theog 

Shimla HP 392199 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1153 Devi Chand 
Sharma 

Parma Nand 
Sharma 

Vill. Ali PO. Bharaighat 
Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 392200 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1154 Yashwant 
Singh 

Jagiri Lal Vill. Johron PO. 
Puruwala Teh. Paonta 
Sahib 

Sirmour HP 173001 392201 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1155 Randhir Singh Inder Singh Vill. Khanu PO. Kathog 
Teh. Theog 

Shimla HP 392202 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1156 Bhupender 
Kashyap 

Bhiku Ram Vill. Syon PO. Durgapur 
Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 392203 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1157 Desh Raj Kapoor Chand Vill. Kaina PO. Rouri 
Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 392204 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 



1158 Madho Ram 
Sharma 

Hima Nand Vill. Bhattar PO. Dhadi 
Rawat Teh. Jubbal 

Shimla HP 171206 392205 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1159 Naresh Kumar Paras Ram Vill. Old Jubbal PO. & 
Teh. Jubbal 

Shimla HP 392206 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1160 Jia Lal Sharma Ram Dass Vill. Lalsa PO. Dansa 
Teh. Rampur BSR 

Shimla HP 392207 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1161 Sant Lal Raghu Dass VPO. Kinnu Teh. 
Rampur BSR 

Shimla HP 392208 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1162 Ved Prakash Roop Dutt Vill. Jhyana PO. Bohli 
Teh. Solan 

Solan HP 392209 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1163 Maheder 
Singh Thakur 

Sita Ram Thakur Vill. Fagi PO. Jobri Teh. 
Arki 

Solan HP 173221 392210 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1164 Ganga Dass Jiwanu Dass VPO. Dhargoura The. 
Rampur BSR 

Shimla HP 0 392211 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1165 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Som Dutt VPO Kaulanwala Bhood 
Tehsil Nahan 

Sirmour HP 392212 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1166 Rajender 
Singh 

Basu Dev Vill Baro PO sungra 
Tehsil Nichar 

Kinnaur HP 392213 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1167 Ram Krishan Thakru Ram Vill Randhala PO 
Lunash Tehsil Nalagarh 

Solan HP 392214 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1168 Kewal Ram Anant Ram Vill garha PO Nerwa 
Tehsil Chopal 

Shimla HP 392215 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1169 Mahender 
Singh 

Kewal Ram Vill Dharla PO Ganvi 
Tehsil Rampur 

Shimla HP 392216 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1170 Mohar singh Bir Singh Vill Bholala PO Deiya 
Tehsil Chopal 

Shimla HP 392217 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1171 Surat ram Satya Dev Vill Tamred PO Dalog 
Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP 392218 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1172 Vipin Kumar Nathi Ram Vill Mailan PO & Tehsil 
Kotgarh 

Shimla HP 392219 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1173 Anil Kumar Chanan singh Vill Potta Manal PO 
Gawali Tehsil Shillai 

Sirmour HP 392220 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1174 Jawahar singh sukh Ram Vill Pipnour PO Gawali 
Tehsil Shillai 

Sirmour HP 392221 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1175 Roshan Lal Amar Singh Vill Neri PO Deothi Via 
Saproon Tehsil Solan 

Solan HP 392222 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1176 Surinder 
Kumar 

Om Prakash vill Thare PO Subathu Solan HP 392223 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 



1177 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Hari Ram Vill Baddu PO Ram 
shehar Tehsil Nalagarh 

Solan HP 392224 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1178 Mukesh 
Sharma 

N R Sharma VPO & Tehsil Arki Solan HP 392225 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1179 Dev Raj 
Sharma 

Bal Krishan 
Sharma 

Vill Chabri PO 
Kansakoti Tehsil Rohru 

Shimla HP 392226 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1180 Ramesh 
Kumar 

Bhagat Ram Vill diswani PO kaloti 
Tehsil Chirgaon 

Shimla HP 392227 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1181 Meena Ram Phiu Ram Vill Karali PO Dansa 
Tehsil Rampur 

Shimla HP 392228 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1182 Madan Singh Devi Ram Vill Dhyanpur PO 
Ghanaghat Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP 392229 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1183 Mohinder Nath Bhag Chand VPO & Tehsil Kalpa Kinnaur HP 392230 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1184 Gopal Churu Ram Vill chhagog PO Shiwan 
Tehsil Kumarsain 

Shimla HP 392231 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1185 Ramesh 
Chand 

Ram Bhaj Vill Kiri pO Anjibrahmna 
Tehsil Shimla 

Shimla HP 392232 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1186 Sant Ram Prithvi Singh Vill Ladhu PO banethi 
Tehsil Nahan 

Sirmour HP 392233 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1187 Mool Raj Mahant Ram Vill Namol PO Kunihar 
Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP 392234 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1188 Balbir Kumar Bali Ram Vill Priendly PO Kareari 
Tehsil Rampur Bsr. 

Shimla HP 392235 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1189 Sunder Singh 
Sharma 

Sanya Ram 
Sharma 

Vill Bagrih PO & Tehsil 
Sangrah 

Sirmour HP 392236 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1190 Dalip Singh Devi Ram Vill Tallar PO Sai Tehsil 
Baddi 

Solan HP 392237 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1191 Yashwant 
Kumar 

Puran Chand Vill Nager PO Dargi 
Tehsil Suni 

Shimla HP 392238 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1192 Ishwer singh Meher singh Vill Khillbaser ( Ishwer 
Niwas ) PO Kumarhatti 
Tehsil Solan 

Solan HP 392239 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1193 Tulsa Devi Muloo Ram VPO Sangrah Tehsil 
Sangrah 

Sirmour HP 392240 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1194 Dev Raj Mata Ram Vill Rajyon PO Sarahan 
Tehsil Pachhad 

Sirmour HP 392241 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1195 Baldev Sahej Ram Vill Manan PO Manjhu 
Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP 173208 392242 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 



1196 Kanta Devi Surat Singh Dev Niwas Lower 
Khalini Shimla -2 

Shimla HP 392243 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1197 Dalbir singh Kawel Ram VPO bharanoo Tehsil 
Chopal 

Shimla HP 392244 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1198 Ramesh 
Kumar 

Deep Ram Vill Tali PO Chanair 
Tehsil Theog 

Shimla HP 392245 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1199 Mohammad 
Hassan 

Basheer Deen Vill Kimachand Rawli 
PO Kedi Tehsil Chopal 

Shimla HP 392246 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1200 Dalip Singh Bhag singh Vill Bankoti PO 
thanedhar Tehsil 
Kumarsain 

Shimla HP 392247 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1201 Rajender 
kumar 

Hariya Ram Ward No 1 Lobhal VPO 
Rajgarh 

Sirmour HP 173101 392248 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1202 Roshan Lal Thunthu Ram Vill Summi PO Junni 
Tehsil Suni 

Shimla HP 392249 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1203 Mahi Pal Jeewa Lal Vill Shamra PO bogdhar 
Tehsil Sangrah 

Sirmour HP 173104 392250 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1204 Pratap Singh Durga Singh Vill khalashi PO Majhar 
Tehsil Theog 

Shimla HP 392251 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1205 Rajender 
Singh 

Tej Ram Vill Ahar PO Janjeli 
Tehsil Kumarsain 

Shimla HP 392252 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1206 Rajiv Kumar Sarda Ram Vill Kahan PO Banam 
Ki Ser Tehsil Pachhad 

Sirmour HP 392253 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1207 Dropta Devi Bansi Lal Shubham Niwas Ward 
No 4 Shalli Bazar Theog 
Shimla 

Shimla HP 392254 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1208 Thakur Dutt Nokha Ram Vill Golan PO Juni 
Tehsil Suni 

Shimla HP 392255 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1209 Narbada 
Chauhan 

Shiv Singh Dhani Dhani Niwas Below 
Durga Gas Godwan 
Sanjauli 

Shimla HP 171006 392256 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1210 Tej Ram Jagat Ram Chauhan Niwas VPO 
Malyana 

Shimla HP 392257 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1211 Bhopender 
Singh 

Vijay Singh Vill Rinoo PO Kirtoo 
Tehsil Theog 

Shimla HP 392258 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1212 Leela Devi Chuni Lal VPO Nogli Tehsil 
Rampur BSR. 

Shimla HP 392259 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1213 Sunita Negi T R Negi Vill Phangari PO 
Oachghat Tehsil Solan 

Solan HP 392260 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1214 Gopal singh Pratap Singh Vill Thanger PO Bhumti 
Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP 392261 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 



1215 Hazari Singh Shobha Ram VPO Nohradhar Sirmour HP 392262 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1216 Roshan Lal Feshu Ram Vill Jahu Deem PO 
Jahu Tehsil Nankhari 

Shimla HP 392263 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1217 Kedar Singh Thakur Dass Vill Kamlahu Po 
Bhadhawli Tehsil 
Rampur BSR. 

Shimla HP 392264 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1218 Neelam 
Kumari 

Narayan Singh Ward No 6 Rampur Shimla HP 392265 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1219 Pratap Chand Prem Sukh VPO Damorh Tehsil 
Kumarsain 

Shimla HP 392266 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1220 Sonia Dharam Dass 123 Sunder Building 
Krishna Nagar Shimla 

Shimla HP 392267 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1221 Thana Pati Madhu Ram Vill Dhanderwari PO 
Kewar Tehsil 
dodrakewar 

Shimla HP 171221 392268 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1222 Sohan Lal Chet Ram Vill Rail PO Balag 
Tehsil Theog 

Shimla HP 392269 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1223 Joginder Singh Gurdass Singh H No 44 Housing Board 
colony Devi Nagar 
Paonta Sahib 

Sirmour HP 392270 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1224 Teka Dass Bhajan Dass VPO dharogra Tehsil 
Sunni 

Shimla HP 392271 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1225 Het Ram Hem Raj Vill Sharog PO Thachi 
Via Dhami 

Shimla HP 392272 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1226 Rakesh Kumar Padam Singh Vill kishanpura PO 
jamniwala Tehsil Paota 
Sahib 

Sirmour HP 392273 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1227 Prem kumar Tej Ram Vill Kinfi PO koot Tehsil 
Rampur 

Shimla HP 392274 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1228 Leela Devi Khushi Ram Vill Oliwala Kotri PO & 
Teh Nahan 

Sirmour HP 392275 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1229 Surinder 
Narain 

Charnji Lal Verma Niwas Deoli Nala 
PO Dhalli 

Shimla HP 392276 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1230 Rajender 
Kumar 

Roop Ram Vill Phagera PO Panesh 
Tehsil Shimla 

Shimla HP 392277 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1231 Chander 
Shakher 

Sant Ram Vill Unchagaon PO 
kunihar Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP 392278 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1232 Pratap Singh 
Verma 

Lachmi Dass Vill Kango Seri PO 
chaba Tehsil Sunni 

Shimla HP 392279 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1233 Pradeep 
Kumar 

Lal Dass Vill kanda PO 
Shamathla Tehsil 
kumarsain 

Shimla HP 392280 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 



1234 Surender 
Kumar 

Chet Ram Vill Raicha PO Redli 
Tehsil Sangrah 

Sirmour HP 392281 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1235 Prem Prakash Khiwan Ram  VPO chanawag Via 
dhami 

Shimla HP 392282 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1236 Sher singh Prem singh Vill Jaglog Po Gunaha 
Kalan Tehsil Nalagarh 

Solan HP 0 392283 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1237 Govind Ram Thakru ram Vill Bawna PO Jubla 
Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP 0 392284 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1238 Kuldeep singh Dharam singh Vill Kiari Po Jubbal 
Tehsil Jubbal 

Shimla HP 171205 392285 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1239 Baldev Tulsi ram VPO Bakhalag Tehsil 
Arki 

Solan HP 0 392286 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1240 Devinder Kaur Udey Singh VPO Kolar Tehsil 
PoantaSahib 

Sirmour HP 173001 392287 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1241 Sunder Lal Lekh ram Vill Kolka Po Danoghat 
Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP 171102 392288 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1242 Surender Pal Paras ram Vill Kalmu Po Galani 
Tehsil Kumarsain 

Shimla HP 0 392289 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1243 Prem singh Parma Nand Vill Chichi Po 
Dhamandri Tehsil 
Theog 

Shimla HP 0 392290 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1244 Jitender kumar Durga Ram Vill Dhirath Pooi Banethi 
Tehsil Nahan 

Sirmour HP O 392291 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1245 Balbir singh Sant ram Prospect House Chakar 
Shimla-5 

Shimla HP 171005 392292 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1246 Roop Singh Atma Ram `Vill Khannortu PO 
Taklech Tehsil Rampur 
Bsr 

Shimla HP o 392293 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1247 Dharam 
Prakash 

Chuni Lal Vill Behal Po Dargi 
tehsil Sunni 

Shimla HP 171103 392294 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1248 Tara Kumari Ramsa ram Vill Chanjah Po Kulag 
tehsil Chopal 

Shimla HP o 392295 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1249 Kamal Chand Samoo VPO Mandhol Tehsil 
Jubbal 

Shimla HP o 392296 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1250 Deep Ram Jeet Ram VPO Bharara Tehsil 
Sunni 

Shimla HP 172022 392297 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1251 ChanderMani Sant ram VPO Hanuman Badog 
Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP 0 392298 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1252 Mathu ram Charanji Lal Vill Nalog Po Taklech 
Teshil rampur 

Shimla HP o 392299 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 



1253 Deepa Kumari Moti ram c/o C.P.R.I Colony 
Canlog Tehsil Shimla 

Shimla HP 171001 392300 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1254 Ramesh chand Tulsi ram Vill Neri Po Okharoo 
Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP o 392301 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1255 Hari Nand Mast ram Vill Nanti Po Jabri 
Tehsil & Distt Shimla 

Shimla HP o 392302 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1256 Om Prakash Mukand Lal Vill Darshai Po Khaneri 
Tehsil Rampur 

Shimla HP o 392303 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1257 Laxman Singh Sohan Singh Vill Kotsari Po Simoli 
Tehsil Rohru 

Shimla HP o 392304 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1258 Rajesh Kumar Basant ram Vill Kothi Po Navgoan 
Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP 171102 392305 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1259 Sangeeta Durga Dass Vill Khaneoli Po 
DevNagar Tehsil 
Rampur 

Shimla HP o 392306 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1260 Reena Kumari Kahan Chand Vill Mastot Po Kaloti 
tehsil Chirgoan 

Shimla HP 171207 392307 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1261 Raghubir singh Banshi Lal Vill Jabli Po Kumarsain 
Tehsil Kumarsain 

Shimla HP o 392308 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1262 Suresh Kumar Halayudh 
Sharma 

Vill Gharyana Po Suni 
Tehsil Suni Tehsil 
Shimla 

Shimla HP 171301 392309 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1263 Rajesh kumar Chaman Lal Vill Khaltu Po Subathu 
Tehsil Kasauli 

Solan HP 173206 392310 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1264 Mahender Lal Tula Ram Vill SAndoyaPO 
Dharogra Tehsil Suni 

Shimla HP 0 392311 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1265 Tara Chand Prem Dass VPO Kinnu Tehsil 
rampur 

Shimla HP o 392312 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1266 Ramesh 
kumar 

Amar Singh Vill Tikkru Po Majhar 
Tehsil Theog 

Shimla HP 171209 392313 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1267 Meenu Devi Singh H.No-186 Anand Vihar 
Colony Po Saproon 
Solan 

Solan HP o 392314 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1268 Mohinder 
kumar 

Deep ram Vill Batiwna Po Palog 
Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP 173208 392315 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1269 Hari singh Kesu ram Vill Navi Po Bharanoo 
Tehsil Chopal 

Shimla HP o 392316 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1270 Laiq Ram Shakat Ram Vill Cheeg PO & Tehsil 
Theog 

Shimla HP 171201 392317 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1271 Rajeev kumar Atma Ram Vill Tirmalga Po Andheri 
Tehsil Sangrah 

Sirmour HP 173023 392318 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 



1272 Suresh Kumar Kundan Lal  Vill Thalli PO Jaugla 
Tehsil Chirgoan 

Shimla HP o 392319 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1273 Surinder singh Hira singh Vill Kuffer Po Bhallona 
tehsil Sangrah 

Sirmour HP o 392320 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1274 Veena Devi Narain Singh w/o Bhupinder singh 
VPO Nogli Tehsil 
Rampur 

Shimla HP o 392321 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1275 Chander mani Mansa Ram Vill Tamred Po Palog 
Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP 173208 392322 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1276 Sandeep 
kumar 

Surjan Singh VPO Khabal Tehsil 
Chirgoan 

Shimla HP 171208 392323 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1277 Ramesh chand Surat Ram Vill Kolka Po Danoghat 
Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP o 392324 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1278 Nek ram Garja Ram VPO Kunhar Tehsil Arki Solan HP 173221 392325 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1279 Sohan Lal Jwaria ram Vill Dakoli Po Jhiknipul 
Tehsil Chopal 

Shimla HP o 392326 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1280 Manohar Lal 
Sharma 

Jeeta Ram VPO Majhiwar Tehsil 
Suni 

Shimla HP o 392327 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1281 Bhupinder 
singh 

vijay singh Vill Chamiech Po 
Kathog Tehsil Theog 

Shimla HP 171222 392328 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1282 Kalag Ram Kirpa Ram Vill Daroti Po Danawli 
Tehsil Rampur 

Shimla HP 172102 392329 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1283 Jitender singh Chhering Lal VPO Kalpa Tehsil Kalpa Kinnour HP 172107 392330 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1284 Govind singh Dhyan Singh Vill Koti Po Katheog 
Tehsil Theog 

Shimla HP 171222 392331 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1285 Baldev singh Lekh ram Vill Bowasi Po Maan 
Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP o 392332 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1286 Prem raj Kahan Chand Vill Shagati Po Todsa 
Tehsil Chirgoan 

Shimla HP o 392333 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1287 Budh Ram Raghu Dass Vill Kapti Po Dhar 
Gaura Tehsil Rampur 

Shimla HP o 392334 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1288 Surinder 
Kumar 

Uma Dutt Vill Dholaseri Po 
Kumarsain Tehsil 
Kumarsain 

Shimla HP o` 392335 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1289 Bhupender 
Singh 

Bhajan Dass Vill. Chhalawat PO 
Bhadwli Tehsil Rampur 

Shimla H.P. 0 392336 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1290 Manohar Lal Khub Chand Vill. Lunsu PO Khaira 
Tehsil Sunni 

Shimla H.P. 0 392337 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 



1291 Narender 
Kumar 
Sharma 

Khub Chand 
Sharma 

Vill. Shawli PO Sainj 
Tehsil Sunni 

Shimla H.P. 0 392338 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1292 Surender 
Kumar 

Badri Dass Vill. Farneot PO Rewag 
Tehsil Sunni 

Shimla H.P. 0 392339 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1293 Kuldeep Kirpa Ram Vill. Simoo PO 
Piplughat Tehsil Arki 

Solan H.P. 0 392340 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1294 Ramchander 
Jokta 

Kanwar Singh Vill. Bhetiyani PO 
Chilala Tehsil Chirgaon 

Shimla H.P. 0 392341 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1295 Shakuntla 
Sharma 

B.R. Sharma Sun Shine Lodge Lower 
Panthaghati Shimla 

Shimla H.P. 0 392342 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1296 Goberdhan 
Dass 

Sahi Ram Vill. Shalah PO Kupri 
Tehsil Chopal 

Shimla H.P. 0 392343 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1297 Suresh 
Chander 

Gulab Ram C/o Sh. Paras Ram 
House Lower Dhanda 
Totu Shimla 

Shimla H.P. 171011 392344 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1298 Mohan Lal Thakur Dass Vill. Damohg PO. 
Dharogra Tehsil Sunni 

Shimla H.P. 171019 392345 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1299 Ramesh 
Chand 

Jeet Ram Vill. Bajo PO. Mahog 
Tehsil Theog 

Shimla H.P. 0 392346 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1300 Manjeet 
Kumar 

Sita Ram Vill. Tallar PO. Sai 
Tehsil Baddi 

Solan H.P. 0 392347 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1301 Gopal Ram Nand Lal Vill. Jalana PO. Palog 
Tehsil Arki 

Solan H.P. 0 392348 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1302 Kamaljeet 
Singh 

Mohinder Singh VPO. Garkhal Tehsil 
Kasauli 

Solan H.P. 174101 392349 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1303 Ramesh 
Kumar 

Lekh Ram Vill. Sakrori PO. Chaba 
Tehsil Sunni 

Shimla H.P. 0 392350 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1304 Gannga Dhar 
Thakur 

Duni Chand 
Thakur 

Om Niwas Below 
Sanjay Ghandhi SR. 
Sec. School New 
Shimla 

Shimla H.P. 171009 392351 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1305 Mast Ram Daulat Ram Vill. Bangora PO. 
Baihalang Tehsil Arki 

Solan H.P. 0 392352 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1306 Amar Dev Brhma Nand Vill. Dhalaya PO. Jabri 
Tehsil Arki 

Solan H.P. 0 392353 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1307 Ramesh 
Kumar 

Shyam Lal VPO. Domeher Tehsil 
Arki 

Solan H.P. 392354 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1308 Balak Ram Gorkhia Ram VPO. Nehra Tehsil 
Shimla 

Shimla H.P. 0 392355 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1309 Govind 
Sharma 

Shiva Nand VPO. Dhar Gaura Tehsil 
Rampur 

Shimla H.P. 172001 392356 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 



1310 Bhushan 
Kumar 

Mohinder Singh VPO. Chail Tehsil 
Kandaghat 

Solan H.P. 173217 392357 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1311 Naresh Kumar Dharma Nand Vill. Guthan PO. 
Salogra Tehsil Solan 

Solan H.P. 0 392358 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1312 Sohan Singh Jati Ram Vill. Cheend PO. Malat 
Tehsil Chopal 

Shimla H.P. 171211 392359 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1313 Ramesh 
Kumar 

Bhoop Singh VPO. Banah Ki Ser 
Tehsil Pachhad 

Sirmour H.P. 0 392360 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1314 Kailash Chand Vidya Sagar Vill. Parsa PO. Lower 
Koti Tehsil Rohru 

Shimla H.P. 0 392361 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1315 Man Singh Sita Ram Vill. Danu PO. Lower 
Koti Tehsil Rohru 

Shimla H.P. 171207 392362 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1316 Sohan Lal Swaru Vill. Jakhar PO. Samoli 
Pull Tehsil Rohru 

Shimla H.P. 0 392363 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1317 Deepan Lal Jiwanu Mal VPO. Karasa Tehsil 
Rohru 

Shimla H.P. 171207 392364 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1318 Chander 
Mohan 

Nokh Ram Vill. Chalahat PO. Toon 
Tehsil Shimla 

Shimla H.P. 0 392365 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1319 Raj Pal 
Puharta 

Harnam Singh Vill. Bashla PO. Aehal 
Tehsil Rohru 

Shimla H.P. 0 392366 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1320 Kuldeep Govind Ram Vill. Bann (Jalana) PO. 
Palog Tehsil Arki 

Solan H.P. 0 392367 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1321 Tara Chand Narainu Ram Vill. Jakhari PO. Jubbar 
Hatti Tehsil Shimla 

Shimla H.P. 0 392368 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1322 Kishori Lal Kakra Ram Vill. Dol PO. Brach 
Tehsil Rampur 

Shimla H.P. 0 392369 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1323 Har Kala Dhani Ram VPO. Shingla Tehsil 
Rampur 

Shimla H.P. 0 392370 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1324 Partap Singh Charan Dass Vill. Pashada PO. 
Gaura Tehsil Rampur 

Shimla H.P. 0 392371 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1325 Prem Chand Hari Saran Vill. Damahi PO. Kangal 
Tehsil Kumarsain 

Shimla H.P. 0 392372 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1326 Zila Singh 
Sharma 

Surjan Singh VPO. Masli Tehsil 
Chirgaon 

Shimla H.P. 0 392373 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1327 Ramesh 
Kumar 
Chauhan 

Sita Ram 
Chauhan 

Vill. Kathori PO. Deha 
(Balson) Tehsil Theog 

Shimla H.P. 171220 392374 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1328 Joginder Singh Dhantru Ram Vill. Barkeli PO. Brach 
Tehsil Rampur 

Shimla H.P. 0 392375 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 



1329 Dhan Singh Meena Ram VPO. Kui Tehsil Rohru Shimla H.P. 171207 392376 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1330 Yasvir Singh Dalip Singh Vill. Shari PO. & Tehsil 
Jubbal 

Shimla H.P. 171205 392377 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1331 Inder Singh Bansi Ram Vill. Gehal PO. Korag 
Tehsil Sangrah 

Sirmour H.P. 0 392378 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1332 Bimla Devi Amar Singh Vill. Chabahan PO. 
Jamta Tehsil Nahan 

Sirmour H.P. 0 392379 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1333 Raj Pal Negi Darshan Dass VPO. Tranda Tehsil 
Nichar 

Kinnaur H.P. 0 392380 Rajiv Gandhi GDC 
Kotshera Shimla 

1334 Kaushalya Devi Dutt VPO. & Tehsil Sunni Shimla H.P. 0 392381 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1335 Pawan Kumar Sher Singh VPO. Surad Tehsil 
Rampur 

Shimla H.P. 0 392382 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1336 Jitender 
Kumar 
Chauhan 

Bhagwan Chand Vill. Kanda PO. Shama 
Thala Tehsil Kumarsain 

Shimla H.P. 0 392383 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1337 Rattan Dass Mathu Ram Vill. Prandli PO. Kareri 
Tehsil Rampur 

Shimla H.P. 0 392384 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1338 Madhu Devi Bhagat Ram Vill. Bendila (Pattighat) 
PO. Kali Hatti Tehsil 
Shimla 

Shimla H.P. 0 392385 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1339 Birender Singh Ganga Singh VPO. Jiskoon Tehsil 
Dodra Kewar 

Shimla H.P. 0 392386 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1340 Madan Lal Rati Ram Vill. Badog PO. Kohbag 
Tehsil Shimla 

Shimla H.P. 0 392387 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1341 Hari Ram Devi Saran Vill. Gawahi PO. 
Kiarkoti Tehsil Shimla 

Shimla H.P. 0 392388 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1342 Kaushalya 
Chandel 

Ishwar Singh 
Chandel 

Vill. Khalbhi PO. Majhar 
Tehsil Theog 

Shimla H.P. 0 392389 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1343 Krishan Lal 
Sharma 

Dila Ram 
Sharma 

Vill. Kathla PO. Pahal 
Sub Tehsil Dhami 

Shimla H.P. 0 392390 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1344 Nisha 
Chauhan 

Maoan Chauhan Ramesh Cottage Upper 
Ceatery Road Sanjouli 
Shimla 

Shimla H.P. 0 392391 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1345 Vikram Singh Inder Singh Vill. Manjher PO. Kot 
Beja Tehsil kasauli 

Solan H.P. 0 392392 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1346 Suresh Verma Devi Ram Vill. Rathoh PO. 
Kashlog Tehsil Aarki 

Solan H.P. 0 392393 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1347 Rajinder 
Sharma 

Roshan Lal 
Sharma 

Vill. Mashrain PO. 
Tharolh Tehsil Chopal 

Shimla H.P. 0 392394 Govt. ITI Shimla 



1348 Ram Lok 
Kaushal 

Sada Ram 
Kaushal 

Vill. Rampur PO. 
Ramshelar Tehsil 
Nalagarh 

Solan H.P. 0 392395 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1349 Om Prakash Jai Lal Vill. Sarain (Koti) PO. 
Pouria Tehsil Chopal 

Shimla H.P. 171211 392396 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1350 Diwakar Hari Nand Vill. Bohli PO. Jabri 
(Dhami) Tehsil Shimla 

Shimla H.P. 0 392397 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1351 Devi Ram Durgu Ram Vill. Kharpana PO. 
Nand Tehsil Nalagarh 

Solan H.P. 0 392398 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1352 Prem Lata Surinder Singh Vill. Him Nagri PO. 
Bholar Tehsil Jubbal 

Shimla H.P. 0 392399 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1353 Shiv Ram Keshav Ram Vill. Koti (Madhan) PO. 
Kathog Tehsil Theog 

Shimla H.P. 0 392400 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1354 Udham Singh 
Verma 

Karam Singh Vill. Bojowa PO. Jais 
Tehsil Theog 

Shimla H.P. 0 392401 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1355 Shesh Ram 
Chauhan 

Dharma Nand Vill. Kamlahu PO. 
Bhauhawli Tehsil 
Rampur 

Shimla H.P. 0 392402 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1356 Darshan Lal 
panwar 

Neja Ram Vill. Kathar PO. Bohli 
Tehsil Solan 

Solan H.P. 173229 392403 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1357 Sardar Singh Gulab Singh Vill. Parsa PO. Lower 
Koti Tehsil Rohru 

Shimla H.P. 0 392404 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1358 Kusum Lata Tota Ram Vill. Jaghana PO. 
Domehar Tehsil Arki 

Solan H.P. 173221 392405 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1359 Sanjeev 
Kumar 

Som Dutt VPO. Kaulanwala 
Bhood Tehsil Nahan 

Sirmour H.P. 0 392406 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1360 Sumitra 
Kumari 

Badri Dutt H.No. 3244/10 Katcha 
Tank Nahan 

Sirmour H.P. 0 392407 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1361 Rajinder Singh Sani Ram Vill. Kuffer PO. Bhawai 
Tehsil Haripurdhar 

Sirmour H.P. 0 392408 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1362 Naresh Kumar Durga Dass Vill. Kangri PO. Reog 
Tehsil Suni 

Shimla H.P. 0 392409 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1363 Jag Mohan Anant Ram Vill. Maseena PO. 
Turan Tehsil Jubbal 

Shimla H.P. 0 392410 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1364 Pyare Lal 
Mehta 

Roop Dass Vill. Mubhti PO. Pharal 
Tehsil Kumarsain 

Shimla H.P. 172029 392411 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1365 Rajender 
Singh 

Roop Singh Vill. Beyong PO. Korag 
Tehsil Sangrah 

Sirmour H.P. 0 392412 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1366 Laxmi Chand Devi Ram Vill. Nand Karlata PO. 
Nand Tehsil Nalagrh 

Solan H.P. 0 392413 Govt. ITI Shimla 



1367 Babli Devi Jyoti Lal VPO. Narain Tehsil 
Rampur 

Shimla H.P. 0 392414 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1368 Mohinder 
Singh 

Kewal Ram Vill. Kanda PO. Shama 
Thala Tehsil Kumarsain 

Shimla H.P. 0 392415 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1369 Balwant Rohal Mohan Singh Vill. Jalial PO. Shoghi 
Tehsil Shimla 

Shimla H.P. 0 392416 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1370 Ram Singh Surat Ram Vill. Somfer PO. 
"Bhaloha Tehsil 
Sangrah 

Sirmour H.P. 173023 392417 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1371 Shah Patial Jagdish Ram House No. 10/4 Gali No-
5 Middle Bazar Teh. 
Shimla 

Shimla HP 392418 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1372 Mehar Singh Budhi Ram Vill. Hali Kanda PO. 
Gumma Basantpur Teh. 
Shimla 

Shimla HP 171018 392419 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1373 Champa Devi Mahinder Singh Vill. Jubbar PO. Kiartoo 
Teh. Theog 

Shimla HP 392420 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1374 Sohan Lal Miya Ram Vill. Chalwana PO. 
Loharghat Teh. 
Nalagarh 

Solan HP 392421 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1375 Ranju Bala Bhagat Chand Vill. Matla PO. Samoli 
Teh. Rohru 

Shimla HP 392422 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1376 Champa Devi Darshan Dass VPO. Kutara Teh. 
Rohru 

Shimla HP 171207 392423 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1377 Raj Kumar Darshan Singh Ward No. 11 Nav Bihar 
Colony Devi Nagar Teh. 
Paonta Sahib 

Sirmour HP 392424 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1378 Prabhu Dayal Mast Ram Vill. Kulawan PO. 
Piplughat Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 173235 392425 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1379 Sanjay Kumar Baldev Ram Vill. Mayana PO. 
Dhundan Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 173235 392426 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1380 Bhim Singh Dhirju Ram Vill. Ghyan PO. Kathasu 
Teh. Jubbal 

Shimla HP 392427 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1381 Narinder 
Kumar 

Ganga Ram Vill. Moolbari PO. Dev 
Nagar Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 392428 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1382 Meera Mehta Krishan Dutt Vill. Sangti Sanjauli 
Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 392429 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1383 Ram Prakash Jai Nand Vill. Kotla PO. Himri 
Teh. Kotkhai 

Shimla HP 171203 392430 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1384 Rajinder 
Kumar 

Amba Dutt Vill. Mehli PO. Kasumpti 
Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 171009 392431 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1385 Satya Dev Padam Dev Vill. Pawali PO. & Teh. 
Rohru 

Shimla HP 392432 Govt. ITI Shimla 



1386 Leela Tikkam Dass VPO. Deem Teh. 
Jubbal 

Shimla HP 392433 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1387 Balbir Singh Roshan Lal Vill. Malowala Bhood 
PO. Shambhuwala Teh. 
Nahan 

Sirmour HP 392434 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1388 Devender 
Kumar 

Chander Mani Vill. Mayawun PO. 
Shalaghat Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 392435 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1389 Narayan Singh Uma Dass VPO. Himri Teh. Sunni Shimla HP 171019 392436 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1390 Hari Chand Sita Ram Vill. Pandadhar PO. 
Lalion Teh. Nankhari 

Shimla HP 392437 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1391 Naresh Kumar Bali Ram Vill. Birni PO. & Teh. 
Kandaghat 

Solan HP 392438 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1392 Radha Krishan Swaran Dev VPO. Masli Teh. 
Chirgaon 

Shimla HP 392439 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1393 Suresh Nand Brama Nand VPO. Masli Teh. 
Chirgaon 

Shimla HP 171208 392440 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1394 Ram Dai Magu Ram Vill. Bepper Bissi PO. 
Baila Teh. Nalagarh 

Solan HP 392441 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1395 Yashwant 
Singh 

Amar Singh VPO. Jaiher Teh. 
Pachhad 

Sirmour HP 392442 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1396 Manoj Kumar Bhupender 
Sharma 

Punam Niwas Vijay 
Nagar Totu Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 171001 392443 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1397 Ramesh 
Chand 

Hira Lal Laxmi Niwas Vikas 
Nagar Anji Kasumpti 

Shimla HP 171009 392444 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1398 Mahender 
Kumar 

Bali Ram Vill. Gahar PO. Batal 
Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 173208 392445 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1399 Ravinder 
Kumar 

Mohinder Singh Vill. Ganga Nagar PO. 
Sheel Teh. Rohru 

Shimla HP 392446 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1400 Laiq Ram 
Verma 

Bardu Ram Vill. Dadal PO. Bhumti 
Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 392447 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1401 Govind Ram 
Sharma 

Nika Ram 
Sharma 

Vill. Androl PO. Nehra 
Via Totu Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 171011 392448 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1402 Devender 
Singh 

Baldev Singh Vill. Kehrog PO. 
Shehrol Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 392449 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1403 Sumitra Devi Prem Dass House No. 5 Top Floor 
Pursharthi Basti Lower 
Bazar Shimla 

Shimla HP 171001 392450 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1404 Roshan Lal Mathu Ram Vill. Cheli PO. 
Dhamandri Teh. Theog 

Shimla HP 171009 392451 Govt. ITI Shimla 



1405 Deep Ram Anant Ram Vill. Karyali PO. Kiar 
Teh. Theog 

Shimla HP 392452 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1406 Khem Chand Anant Ram VPO. Poabo Teh. 
Shimla 

Shimla HP 171006 392453 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1407 Subhash Suraj Prakash Vill. Dev Nagar 
Kasumpti Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 392454 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1408 Khem Raj Uma Dutt Vill. Khali PO. Sewra 
Chandi Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 392455 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1409 Roshan Lal Ganga Ram Vill. Lambidhar PO. 
Dhalli Teh. Shimla 

Shimla HP 171012 392456 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1410 Laiq Ram Thisu Ram VPO. Bahli Teh. 
Rampur BSR 

Shimla HP 392457 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1411 Chatter Singh Pasas Ram VPO. Ganvi Teh. 
Rampur BSR 

Shimla HP 392458 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1412 Diwan Singh Thakur Dass Vill. Kunni PO. 
Shahdhar Teh. Rampur 
BSR 

Shimla HP 172102 392459 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1413 Neena Sharma Tirth Ram 
Sharma 

Block No-35/1 Near 
Nabba Mandir Teh. 
Shimla 

Shimla HP 392460 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1414 Bhag Mal Sukh Ram Vill. Riri PO. Ruslah 
Teh. Chopal 

Shimla HP 171210 392461 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1415 Ashok Kumar Parma Nand Vill. Malu Ka Ban Teh. 
Kasauli 

Solan HP 171002 392462 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1416 Kulbhushan Deep Ram Garg Vill. Nalawon PO. 
Chalal Teh. Shimla Via 
Dhami 

Shimla HP 171003 392463 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1417 Ram Sain Thakur Dass Vill. Majgoan PO. 
Shadhar Teh. Rampur 
BSR 

Shimla HP 392464 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1418 Laiq Ram 
Tanwar 

Babu Ram 
Tanwar 

Vill. Kothi PO. Kunihar 
Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 173207 392465 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1419 Dharam 
Parkash 

Mansa Ram Vill. Palyar PO. & Teh. 
Sunni 

Shimla HP 392466 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1420 Mohinder 
Kumar 

Hari Dass Vill. Naytaa PO. 
Pattabrawari The. Solan 

Solan HP 0 392467 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1421 Ramesh 
kumar 

Bhoop singh VPO Banah Ki Ser 
tehsil Pachhad 

Sirmour HP 392468 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1422 Devi Chand Tikhu Ram Vill Bainsh P.O. Toon 
Tehsil Shimla 

SHimla HP 392469 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1423 Lalit Krishan Gauri Dutt 
Sharma 

Vill. Shildu, P.O. Dewla 
Tehsil Sunni 

Shimla HP 392470 Govt. ITI Shimla 



1424 Roop Ram 
Kashyap 

Dhani Ram Vill. Kothi, P.O. 
Shalaghat, Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP 392471 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1425 Premila Devi Bhau Ram Vill. Bagi, P.O. Gawas, 
Tehsil Chirgaon 

Shimla HP 392472 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1426 Ramender 
Singh 

Meema Ram Vill. Lanabaka, P.O. 
Dingger Kinner, Tehsil 
Pachhad 

Sirmour HP 392473 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1427 Jagdish Chand Lekh Ram Vill. Flodan, P.O. 
Chakhar Bughar, Tehsil 
Arju 

Solan HP 171102 392474 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1428 Bhagat Ram 
Sharma 

Lekh Ram Vill. Flodan, P.O. 
Bughar, Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP 0 392475 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1429 Santoshi Devi Vikram Jeet VPO Hatkoti Tehsil 
Jubbal 

Shimla HP 171005 392476 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1430 Narbda 
Chauhan 

Shiv Singh C/o Dhani Niwas Below 
Durga Gas Godam Vill. 
Shangti, Sanjauli-6 

Shimla HP 392477 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1431 Manorma Devi Prabhu Ram VPO Domehar, Tehsil 
Arki 

Solan HP 392478 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1432 Kalpna Devi Mohan Lal Vill. Thooth, P.O. 
Chopal 

Shimla HP 392479 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1433 Tula Ram Missu Ram Vill. Chandpur, P.O. 
Kartot, Tehsil Rampur 

Shimla HP 0 392480 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1434 Joginder Singh Daultia Vill. Shahli, P.O. 
Baldyan 

Shimla HP 0 392481 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1435 Deepika Paras ram VPO Taklech Tehsil 
Rampur 

Shimla HP o 392482 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1436 Gautam Sain Salig Ram Vill Pasnada P.O. 
Dhargaura Tehsil 
Rampur 

Shimla HP o 392483 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1437 Diva Nand Pokru Ram Vill Duggiruni P.O. & 
Tehsil Rampur 

Shimla HP o 392484 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1438 Rai Singh Narata Ram Vill Salani P.O. 
Sainwala Tehsil Nahan 

Sirmour HP o 392485 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1439 Bhag Chand Sodi Ram Vill Dakoon P.O. 
Bhalawar Tehsil 
Kumarsain 

Shimla HP 0 392486 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1440 Roshan Lal Gorkhu Ram Vill Basantpur P.O. 
Shehrol Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP 0 392487 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1441 Narender 
Singh 

Rattan Singh VPO Narag Tehsil 
Pachhad 

Sirmour HP 0 392488 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1442 Suresh Kumar Chet Singh Vill. Punder, P.O. Dehra 
(Belson) Tehsil Theog 

Shimla HP 171102 392489 Govt. ITI Shimla 



1443 Tika Ram Puran Das Vill. Shiladu, P.O. 
Pohal, Tehsil Suni 

Shimla HP 171003 392490 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1444 Ramesh 
Kumar 

Sadh Ram Vill. Koti PO. Kathog 
Tehsil Theog 

Shimla HP 173208 392491 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1445 Nisha Sharma Vishnu Dutt 
Sharma 

Vill. Dhagogi, P.O. 
Baldyan, Tehsil Shimla 

Shimla HP 0 392492 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1446 Bhagwan 
singh 

Prem singh 
Mehta 

Vill Patta Ka More P.O. 
KumarHatti Tehsil 
Kasouli 

Solan HP 173229 392493 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1447 Nand lal Rattnu Ram Vill Ghat P.O. Halog 
Dhami Tehsil Shimla 

Shimla HP 0 392494 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1448 Mehar Chand Dhani Ram Vill Barranoo P.O. 
Darlaghat Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP 0 392495 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1449 Kundan singh Maoji Ram Vill Kanola P.O. 
Mashobra Tehsil Shimla 

Shimla HP 0 392496 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1450 Krishan Dutt Sita Ram Vill Karyah P.O. 
Shallaghat Tehsil Arki 

Solan HP 0 392497 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1451 Kishori Lal Kakra ram Vill Doi P.O. Barach 
Tehsil Rampur 

Shimla HP 0 392498 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1452 Narender 
Mohan 

Ram Gopal VPO Mattar Tehsil 
Nahan 

Sirmour HP 0 392499 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1453 Vidya Devi Sobha Ram VPO Gumma Tehsil 
Shiml;a 

SHimla HP 0 392500 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1454 Rajender 
Kumar 

Amar Chand Rajendra Cottage Plot 
No, 2 Near Prem 
Cottege H.B. Colony 
Sanjauli 

Shimla HP 0 392501 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1455 Rajesh Kumar Matwar Singh Vill. Chanderpur, P.O. 
Hat Koti, Tehsil Jubbal 

SHimla HP 171206 392502 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1456 Joginder singh Mohar singh VPO Korga Tehsil 
Paonta Sahib 

Sirmour HP 173029 392503 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1457 Agam ram Sankar Dass Vill Panoli P.O. Dansa 
Tehsiul Rampur 

Shimla HP 0 392504 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1458 Kanta Devi Matha ram Vill Bhakolity P.O. Fagu 
Tehsil Theog 

Shimla HP 0 392505 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1459 Hari singh Lala Singh W.No-2Nalagarh Solan Solan HP 0` 392506 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1460 Satya Devi Kaun Ram Vill. Shawog, P.O. 
Dhamandri, Tehsil 
Theog 

Shimla HP 0 392507 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1461 Bali Ram Rama Nand Vill. Malgi, P.O. 
Chhachheti, Tehsil 
Paonta Sahib 

Sirmour HP 0 392508 Govt. ITI Shimla 



1462 Baldev Singh Paras Ram VPO Mahog, Tehsil 
Theog 

Shimla HP 0 392509 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1463 Jeeta Ram 
Sharma 

Badri Dutt 
Sharma 

VPO Karyali, Tehsil 
Sunni 

Shimla HP 0 392510 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1464 Daulat Ram Bardu Ram Vill. Matogari, P.O. 
Chaba, Tehsil Suni 

Shimla HP 0 392511 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1465 Vidya Devi Nand lal Vill Padar P.O. Majhar 
tehsil Theog 

Shimla HP 0 392512 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1466 Harikrishan 
shandil 

Saligram  Vill. Gusan Po. Beolia 
The. Shimla 

Shimla HP 0 392513 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1467 Suresh Kumar 
Justa 

Nardass Justa VPO> Panog The. 
Shimla 

Shimla HP 0 392514 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1468 Jiya Lal Doblu Ram Vill. Shah PO. Dhar 
Gaura Teh. Rampur 
BSR 

Shimla HP 172001 392515 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1469 Om Parkash Salig Ram Vill. Badyana PO. 
Thaila Teh. Sunni 

Shimla HP 171009 392516 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1470 Birbla Krishan Dass Vill. Ratho PO. Kaslog 
Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 392517 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1471 Anita Singha Krishan Singha Vill. Shyam Nagar PO. 
Kharahan Sub Teh. 
Nankhari 

Shimla HP 392518 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1472 Pawan Kumar Mohan Dev Vill. Lalsa PO. Dansa 
Teh. Rampur BSR 

Shimla HP 392519 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1473 Surinder Singh Sanam Lal Village Rupi PO Rupi 
Tehsil Nichar 

Kinnaur HP 0 392520 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1474 Dev Raj Krishan Dutt Vill. Manlog PO. Badog 
Teh. Arki 

Solan HP 392521 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1475 Vidya Devi Paras Ram Vill. Nalli PO. Bharanu 
Teh. Chopal 

Shimla HP 392522 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1476 Jia Lal Ganga Ram VPO. Shinglu Teh. 
Rampur BSR 

Shimla HP 172001 392523 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1477 Suresh 
Pandey 

Surat Ram 
Pandey 

Vill. Nanoo PO. Balag 
Teh. tehsilog 

Shimla HP 392524 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1478 Deepna Devi Siri Ram Vill. Shantha PO. Devat 
tehsil. Chopal 

Shimla HP 0 392525 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1479 Joban Dass Kumbia Ram Vill. Kheda PO. 
Bharanu tehsil. Chopal 

Shimla HP 171210 392526 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1480 Shyam Lal Bhagat Ram Vill. Okhu PO. Galot 
tehsil. Nalagarh 

Solan HP 174101 392527 Govt. ITI Shimla 



1481 Madan Lal Nikku Ram Vill. Shellt PO. Materni 
tehsil. Arki 

Solan HP 173221 392528 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1482 Rajinder 
Kumar 

Amar Nath Vill. Chattiwari po. Ram 
Pur Via Subathu The. 
Kasauli 

Solan HP 173206 392529 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1483 Gurdeep Kaur Inder Singh Village Chandni PO 
Barog Baneri Tehil 
Kamrau 

Sirmour HP 0 392530 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1484 Ram Tilak Ram Gopal W.N. 6 Near Police 
Station Rajgarh 

Sirmour HP 0 392531 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1485 Durma Devi Thara Ram Vill. Narainty PO. 
Ghoond The. Theog 

Shimla HP 0 392532 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1486 Pradeep 
Kumar 

Daulat Ram Vill. Brahmna PO. Jobri 
The. Arki 

Solan HP 0 392533 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1487 Radha Krishan Ram Krishan Vill. Paiail PO. Shoghi 
The. Shimla 

Shimla HP 0 392534 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1488 Rajinder Singh Labhu Ram Vill. Malouin PO. Kphoo 
The. Nalagarh 

Solan HP 0 392535 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1489 Gian Chand Vijay Kumar Vill. Shalau PO. Dubloo 
The. Junga 

Shimla HP 173217 392536 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1490 Prakash 
Chand 

Mohan Singh VPO Brua Tehsil 
Sangla 

Kinnaur HP 0 392537 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1491 Dolma Devi Thakur Dass Vpo. Nigulsari The. 
Nochar 

Kinnaur HP 0 392538 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1492 Seema Devi Prem Singh Vill. Shalan PO. Pujarli 
The. Rohru 

Shimla HP 0 392539 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1493 Vidya Devi Roshan Lal Vill. Jabalda PO. 
Danawli The. Nankhari 

Shimla HP 0 392540 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1494 Monika Jiya Lal VPO. Mashnoo The. 
Rampur 

Shimla HP 0 392541 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1495 Surendra Devi  Ratanu Ram Vill. Rawtan PO. 
Jhiknipul The. Chopal 

Shimla HP 0 392542 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1496 Govin Singh Meagh Singh VPO. Duttnagar The. 
Rampur 

Shimla HP 0 392543 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1497 Tara Chand Mithu Ram Vill. Mathweral PO. 
Nogli Teh. Rampur BSR 

Shimla HP 392544 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1498 Usha Kumari Keshav Ram VPO. Nagali Teh. 
Kandaghat 

Solan HP 392545 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1499 Vikram Pal Kishan Singh Vill. Gadshaya PO. 
Naina Tikker Teh. 
Pachhad 

Sirmour HP 392546 Govt. ITI Shimla 



1500 Kuldeep Khazan Singh Vill. Kotga PO. Pocca 
Sub Teh. Kamroo 

Sirmour HP 392547 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1501 Hukam Singh Shupa Ram Vill. Matil PO. Bakras 
The. Shillai 

Soirmoru HP 0 392548 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1502 Krishan Chand Amar Chand Vill. Pumber PO. 
Saryanj The. Arki 

Solan HP 0 392549 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1503 Ritesh Kumar Gian Chand Vill. Rohtan PO. Manda 
The. Jubbal 

Shimla HP 0 392550 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1504 Om prakesh Ram Krishan Vill. Jngchowki PO. 
Nagublor The. Theog 

Shimla HP 0 392551 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1505 Ran Singh Roop Singh VPO. Jamna The. 
Kamrou 

Sirmour HP 0 392552 Govt. ITI Shimla 

1506 Sunil Kumar Mansa Ram Vill. Kuhaivi PO. & The. 
Shillai 

Sirmour HP 0 392553 Govt. ITI Shimla 


